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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

€uropean SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 1
03 JUL 2019 - 9:30 400m Fre_es_tyle - Men
Preliminary
WR 3:40.07 26.29 5442  1:51.02 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
wJ 3:44.60 25.70 5335 1:50.26 HORTON Mach AUS Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 2014
ER 3:40.07 26.29 54.42 1:51.02 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
EJ 3:46.17 TARGET TIME
CR 3:46.26 AGNEL Yannick FRA Helsinki (FIN) 14 JUL 2010
Heat 1 of 5
1 3 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15 SEP 2001 0.72 4:08.58
28.14(1) 58.60(1) 1:29.90(1) 2:01.31(1) 2:33.02(1) 3:05.06(1) 3:36.85(1)
30.46 31.30 31.41 31.71 32.04 31.79 31.73
2 4 BORTNICOV Nichita MDA 26 APR 2002 0.67 4:09.46 0.88
28.90(2) 1:00.23(2) 1:32.16(2) 2:04.52(2) 2:35.40(2) 3:06.89(2) 3:38.57(2)
31.33 31.93 32.36 30.88 31.49 31.68 30.89
3 5 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.74 4:18.03 9.45
29.88(3) 1:02.26(3) 1:34.45(3) 2:07.28(3) 2:39.77(3) 3:12.96(3) 3:45.75(3)
32.38 32.19 32.83 32.49 33.19 32.79 32.28
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 9:34
Heat 2 of 5
1 2 GIOVANNONI Ivan ITA 12 JAN 2002 0.71 3:56.82
27.63(4) 57.40(4) 1:27.22(2) 1:57.65(3) 2:27.74(2) 2:58.02(1) 3:27.51(1)
29.77 29.82 30.43 30.09 30.28 29.49 29.31
2 1 ISPAS Alexandru AUT 22 NOV 2002 0.68 3:59.01 2.19
27.89(8) 57.77(7) 1:27.70(6) 1:57.61(2) 2:27.81(3) 2:58.46(3) 3:29.04(3)
29.88 29.93 29.91 30.20 30.65 30.58 29.97
3 6 STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.76 3:59.31 2.49
27.25(1) 57.07(1) 1:27.14(1) 1:57.50(1) 2:27.73(1) 2:58.39(2) 3:28.89(2)
29.82 30.07 30.36 30.23 30.66 30.50 30.42
4 7 BRASSARD Michel CRO 01 JUL 2002 0.69 4:01.93 5.11
27.70(5) 57.67(6) 1:27.66(5) 1:58.20(4) 2:28.99(4) 3:00.28(5) 3:31.67(5)
29.97 29.99 30.54 30.79 31.29 31.39 30.26
5 4 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.78 4:02.04 5.22
27.49(2) 57.17(2) 1:27.51(4) 1:58.27(6) 2:28.99(4) 3:00.17(4) 3:31.48(4)
29.68 30.34 30.76 30.72 31.18 31.31 30.56
6 3 SANTOS Pedro POR 22 APR 2001 0.63 4:04.00 7.18
27.76(6) 57.25(3) 1:27.50(3) 1:58.24(5) 2:29.65(6) 3:00.56(6) 3:32.28(6)
29.49 30.25 30.74 31.41 30.91 31.72 31.72
7 5 LOPES Tomas Teixeira POR 04 NOV 2002 0.70 4:06.60 9.78
27.81(7) 57.66(5) 1:28.16(7) 1:59.07(7) 2:30.39(7) 3:01.98(7) 3:34.31(7)
29.85 30.50 30.91 31.32 31.59 32.33 32.29
8 9 MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 0.70 4:06.79 9.97
27.49(2) 57.87(8) 1:28.64(8) 2:00.14(8) 2:31.83(8) 3:03.72(8) 3:36.16(8)
30.38 30.77 31.50 31.69 31.89 32.44 30.63
9 8 VILBERGSSON Patrik Viggo ISL 07 AUG 2002 0.66 4:07.81 10.99
27.90(9) 58.23(10) 1:29.17(10) 2:00.67(10) 2:32.31(9) 3:04.51(9) 3:36.63(9)
30.33 30.94 31.50 31.64 32.20 32.12 31.18
10 0 SCHMITZ Jacques LUX 10 MAY 2002 0.73 4:10.56 13.74
28.11(10) 58.17(9) 1:29.08(9) 2:00.57(9) 2:32.92(10) 3:05.45(10) 3:38.36(10)
30.06 30.91 31.49 32.35 32.53 32.91 32.20
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 9:39
Heat 3 of 5
1 7 FARGEOT Thomas FRA 11 OCT 2001 0.63 3:55.30 R
27.56(6) 56.86(5) 1:26.61(5) 1:56.51(5) 2:25.99(2) 2:56.01(1) 3:26.08(1)
29.30 29.75 29.90 29.48 30.02 30.07 29.22
2 3 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.77 3:56.09 0.79
26.26(1) 55.40(1) 1:25.99(3) 1:56.06(3) 2:26.24(4) 2:56.45(2) 3:26.77(2)
29.14 30.59 30.07 30.18 30.21 30.32 29.32
3 1 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19 NOV 2001 0.65 3:56.47 1.17
26.59(3) 55.55(2) 1:25.50(2) 1:55.68(2) 2:26.03(3) 2:56.62(3) 3:27.26(4)
28.96 29.95 30.18 30.35 30.59 30.64 29.21
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RANK LANE

10

4
26.53(2)

5
27.20(4)

0
27.32(5)

6

27.85(10)

8
27.72(9)

2
27.69(8)

9
27.65(7)

SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T.

PLATTEL Lleyton NED 18 JUL 2002 0.65
55.79(3) 1:25.46(1) 1:55.50(1) 2:25.93(1) 2:56.65(4) 3:27.05(3)
29.26 29.67 30.04 30.43 30.72 30.40
PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandr ESP 26 NOV 2002 0.68
56.59(4) 1:26.36(4) 1:56.47(4) 2:26.60(5) 2:56.91(5) 3:27.36(5)
29.39 29.77 30.11 30.13 30.31 30.45
KACHRIS Alexandros GRE 26 MAR 2003 0.68
57.40(7) 1:27.77(6) 1:57.67(6) 2:27.75(6) 2:57.99(6) 3:28.20(6)
30.08 30.37 29.90 30.08 30.24 30.21
LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.76
57.74(9) 1:28.08(9) 1:58.94(9) 2:29.15(9) 3:00.12(9) 3:29.99(7)
29.89 30.34 30.86 30.21 30.97 29.87
ANDERSEN Christoffer H. DEN 23 JUN 2002 0.67
57.59(8) 1:27.84(8) 1:58.13(7) 2:28.89(8) 2:59.62(7) 3:30.19(8)
29.87 30.25 30.29 30.76 30.73 30.57
KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.75
57.36(6) 1:27.82(7) 1:58.32(8) 2:28.77(7) 2:59.92(8) 3:30.80(9)
29.67 30.46 30.50 30.45 31.15 30.88
GALYASSY Szilard HUN 12 DEC 2002 0.69
57.79(10) 1:28.56(10) 1:59.71(10) 2:30.35(10) 3:01.28(10) 3:31.94(10)
30.14 30.77 31.15 30.64 30.93 30.66

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 9:45

1

10

7
26.83(4)

4
26.74(2)

3
26.50(1)

8
27.16(7)

0
27.37(8)

1
26.99(6)

2
26.87(5)

5
26.78(3)

6
27.37(8)

9

27.78(10)

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 9:51

5
26.31(2)

4
26.03(1)

3
26.59(4)

0
26.66(5)

1
26.40(3)

7

27.63(10)

Heat 4 of 5
DANILOV Nikita RUS 29 NOV 2001 0.67
55.87(4) 1:24.96(3) 1:54.24(2) 2:23.40(1) 2:52.57(1) 3:21.93(1)
29.04 29.09 29.28 29.16 29.17 29.36
SIBIRTSEV llia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.69
55.34(1) 1:24.56(1) 1:54.01(1) 2:24.07(3) 2:53.24(2) 3:22.88(2)
28.60 29.22 29.45 30.06 29.17 29.64
MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.76
55.46(2) 1:24.81(2) 1:54.28(3) 2:23.93(2) 2:53.57(3) 3:23.64(3)
28.96 29.35 29.47 29.65 29.64 30.07
CASERTA Giovanni ITA 17 JAN 2002 0.78
56.34(7) 1:25.91(8) 1:55.54(5) 2:25.24(6) 2:55.24(5) 3:25.06(4)
29.18 29.57 29.63 29.70 30.00 29.82
MARTYNYCHEV Kirill RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.67
56.55(9) 1:26.18(9) 1:56.03(9) 2:26.17(9) 2:56.50(8) 3:26.75(7)
29.18 29.63 29.85 30.14 30.33 30.25
UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.72
56.24(6) 1:25.67(5) 1:55.58(6) 2:24.93(4) 2:55.07(4) 3:25.56(5)
29.25 29.43 29.91 29.35 30.14 30.49
SCHMIDT Danny GER 15 OCT 2001 0.75
55.97(5) 1:25.85(7) 1:55.95(7) 2:25.87(7) 2:56.21(7) 3:26.68(6)
29.10 29.88 30.10 29.92 30.34 30.47
YANCHEYV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.71
55.71(3) 1:25.11(4) 1:55.33(4) 2:25.08(5) 2:55.78(6) 3:27.03(8)
28.93 29.40 30.22 29.75 30.70 31.25
ROUX Guillaume FRA 07 FEB 2001 0.78
56.40(8) 1:25.83(6) 1:56.00(8) 2:26.14(8) 2:56.95(9) 3:27.98(9)
29.03 29.43 30.17 30.14 30.81 31.03
OSBORNE Samuel GBR 24 MAR 2001 0.81
57.28(10) 1:27.08(10) 1:57.61(10) 2:28.10(10) 2:59.18(10) 3:29.53(10)
29.50 29.80 30.53 30.49 31.08 30.35
Heat 5 of 5
EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 0.73
55.20(2) 1:24.43(2) 1:53.95(2) 2:23.21(2) 2:52.30(1) 3:21.19(1)
28.89 29.23 29.52 29.26 29.09 28.89
DJAKOVIC Antonio Sul 08 OCT 2002 0.69
54.78(1) 1:24.18(1) 1:53.80(1) 2:23.28(3) 2:52.97(3) 3:22.53(3)
28.75 29.40 29.62 29.48 29.69 29.56
KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.77
55.51(4) 1:24.66(4) 1:53.95(2) 2:23.01(1) 2:52.55(2) 3:21.94(2)
28.92 29.15 29.29 29.06 29.54 29.39
ENGLEZAKIS Konstantinos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.76
55.61(5) 1:25.24(6) 1:54.67(5) 2:24.69(5) 2:54.19(5) 3:23.69(4)
28.95 29.63 29.43 30.02 29.50 29.50
HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.66
55.40(3) 1:24.52(3) 1:54.21(4) 2:23.99(4) 2:53.86(4) 3:23.87(5)
29.00 29.12 29.69 29.78 29.87 30.01
SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.64
57.20(10) 1:27.03(9) 1:56.86(8) 2:26.45(7) 2:56.24(7) 3:25.74(6)
29.57 29.83 29.83 29.59 29.79 29.50

TIME

3:56.53

29.48
3:57.14

29.78
3:57.30

29.10
3:59.25

29.26
4:00.14

29.95
4:00.32

29.52
4:01.47

29.53

3:50.50

28.57
3:51.49

28.61
3:53.38

29.74
3:54.75

29.69
3:55.11

28.36
3:55.35

29.79
3:55.92

29.24
3:58.30

31.27
3:59.08

31.10
3:59.78

30.25

3:49.24

28.05
3:50.99

28.46
3:51.00

29.06
3:52.17

28.48
3:52.58

28.71
3:54.71

28.97

GAP FINA
PTS

1.84

2.00

2.88

4.25

4.61

1.75

1.76
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME

7 6  CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee

26.89(7) 55.75(6) 1:25.23(5)
28.86 29.48
8 8  ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen
27.35(8) 57.04(8) 1:26.97(8)
29.69 29.93
9 9 ASLAN Yigit
27.43(9) 57.18(9) 1:27.32(10)
29.75 30.14
10 2 FABIAN Milan
26.71(6) 56.09(7) 1:25.74(7)
29.38 29.65

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 9:56

NOC

FRA

1:54.91(6)
29.68
DEN
1:56.98(9)
30.01
TUR
1:57.78(10)
30.46
HUN
1:56.12(7)
30.38

BORN

07 JUL 2001
2:24.83(6)
29.92
04 MAR 2001
2:26.81(9)

29.83
11 MAR 2003

2:28.47(10)

30.69
11 OCT 2001
2:26.69(8)
30.57

2:55.13(6)
30.30

2:57.09(8)
30.28

2:59.78(10)
31.31

2:58.37(9)
31.68

R.T.

0.72
3:26.02(7)
30.89
0.68
3:27.13(8)
30.04
0.78
3:30.58(10)
30.80
0.72
3:30.17(9)
31.80

TIME

3:56.59

30.57
3:56.75

29.62
4:00.66

30.08
4:01.20

31.03

GAP FINA
PTS

7.51

11.42

11.96
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

_—
L=
_—
€uropean SWIMM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 1
03 JUL 2019 - 9:30 400m Fre_es_tyle Men
Preliminary
WR 3:40.07 26.29 5442  1:51.02 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
wJ 3:44.60 25.70 5335 1:50.26 HORTON Mach AUS Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 2014
ER 3:40.07 26.29 5442  1:51.02 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
EJ 3:46.17 TARGET TIME
CR 3:46.26 AGNEL Yannick FRA Helsinki (FIN) 14 JUL 2010
1 5 5 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 0.73 3:49.24 q
26.31 55.20 1:24.43 1:53.95 2:23.21 2:52.30 3:21.19
28.89 29.23 29.52 29.26 29.09 28.89 28.05
2 4 7  DANILOV Nikita RUS 29 NOV 2001 0.67 3:50.50 1.26 q
26.83 55.87 1:24.96 1:54.24 2:23.40 2:52.57 3:21.93
29.04 29.09 29.28 29.16 29.17 29.36 28.57
3 5 4 DJAKOVIC Antonio Sul 08 OCT 2002 0.69 3:50.99 1.75 q
26.03 54.78 1:24.18 1:53.80 2:23.28 2:52.97 3:22.53
28.75 29.40 29.62 29.48 29.69 29.56 28.46
4 5 3 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.77 3:51.00 1.76 q
26.59 55.51 1:24.66 1:53.95 2:23.01 2:52.55 3:21.94
28.92 29.15 29.29 29.06 29.54 29.39 29.06
5 4 4 SIBIRTSEV llia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.69 3:51.49 2.25
26.74 55.34 1:24.56 1:54.01 2:24.07 2:53.24 3:22.88
28.60 29.22 29.45 30.06 29.17 29.64 28.61
6 5 0  ENGLEZAKIS Konstantinos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.76 3:52.17 2.93 q
26.66 55.61 1:25.24 1:54.67 2:24.69 2:54.19 3:23.69
28.95 29.63 29.43 30.02 29.50 29.50 28.48
7 5 1 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.66 3:52.58 3.34 q
26.40 55.40 1:24.52 1:54.21 2:23.99 2:53.86 3:23.87
29.00 29.12 29.69 29.78 29.87 30.01 28.71
8 4 3  MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.76 3:53.38 414 q
26.50 55.46 1:24.81 1:54.28 2:23.93 2:53.57 3:23.64
28.96 29.35 29.47 29.65 29.64 30.07 29.74
9 5 7  SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.64 3:54.71 5.47 q
27.63 57.20 1:27.03 1:56.86 2:26.45 2:56.24 3:25.74
29.57 29.83 29.83 29.59 29.79 29.50 28.97
10 4 8  CASERTA Giovanni ITA 17 JAN 2002 0.78 3:54.75 5.51 R
27.16 56.34 1:25.91 1:55.54 2:25.24 2:55.24 3:25.06
29.18 29.57 29.63 29.70 30.00 29.82 29.69
11 4 0  MARTYNYCHEV Kirill RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.67 3:55.11 5.87
27.37 56.55 1:26.18 1:56.03 2:26.17 2:56.50 3:26.75
29.18 29.63 29.85 30.14 30.33 30.25 28.36
12 3 7  FARGEOT Thomas FRA 11 OCT 2001 0.63 3:55.30 6.06 R
27.56 56.86 1:26.61 1:56.51 2:25.99 2:56.01 3:26.08
29.30 29.75 29.90 29.48 30.02 30.07 29.22
13 4 1 UNLU Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.72 3:55.35 6.11
26.99 56.24 1:25.67 1:55.58 2:24.93 2:55.07 3:25.56
29.25 29.43 29.91 29.35 30.14 30.49 29.79
14 4 2 SCHMIDT Danny GER 15 OCT 2001 0.75 3:55.92 6.68
26.87 55.97 1:25.85 1:55.95 2:25.87 2:56.21 3:26.68
29.10 29.88 30.10 29.92 30.34 30.47 29.24
15 3 3  HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.77 3:56.09 6.85
26.26 55.40 1:25.99 1:56.06 2:26.24 2:56.45 3:26.77
29.14 30.59 30.07 30.18 30.21 30.32 29.32
16 3 1 MARCHELLO Davide ITA 19 NOV 2001 0.65 3:56.47 7.23
26.59 55.55 1:25.50 1:55.68 2:26.03 2:56.62 3:27.26
28.96 29.95 30.18 30.35 30.59 30.64 29.21
17 3 4 PLATTEL Lleyton NED 18 JUL 2002 0.65 3:56.53 7.29
26.53 55.79 1:25.46 1:55.50 2:25.93 2:56.65 3:27.05
29.26 29.67 30.04 30.43 30.72 30.40 29.48
18 5 6 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.72 3:56.59 7.35
26.89 55.75 1:25.23 1:54.91 2:24.83 2:55.13 3:26.02
28.86 29.48 29.68 29.92 30.30 30.89 30.57
19 5 8  ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.68 3:56.75 7.51
27.35 57.04 1:26.97 1:56.98 2:26.81 2:57.09 3:27.13
29.69 29.93 30.01 29.83 30.28 30.04 29.62
20 2 2  GIOVANNONI Ivan ITA 12 JAN 2002 0.71 3:56.82 7.58
27.63 57.40 1:27.22 1:57.65 2:27.74 2:58.02 3:27.51
29.77 29.82 30.43 30.09 30.28 29.49 29.31
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
21 3 5  PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandr ESP 26 NOV 2002 0.68 3:57.14 7.90
27.20 56.59 1:26.36 1:56.47 2:26.60 2:56.91 3:27.36
29.39 29.77 30.11 30.13 30.31 30.45 29.78
22 3 0  KACHRIS Alexandros GRE 26 MAR 2003 0.68 3:57.30 8.06
27.32 57.40 1:27.77 1:57.67 2:27.75 2:57.99 3:28.20
30.08 30.37 29.90 30.08 30.24 30.21 29.10
23 4 5  YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.71 3:58.30 9.06
26.78 55.71 1:25.11 1:55.33 2:25.08 2:55.78 3:27.03
28.93 29.40 30.22 29.75 30.70 31.25 31.27
24 2 1 ISPAS Alexandru AUT 22 NOV 2002 0.68 3:59.01 9.77
27.89 57.77 1:27.70 1:57.61 2:27.81 2:58.46 3:29.04
29.88 29.93 29.91 30.20 30.65 30.58 29.97
25 4 6  ROUX Guillaume FRA 07 FEB 2001 0.78 3:59.08 9.84
27.37 56.40 1:25.83 1:56.00 2:26.14 2:56.95 3:27.98
29.03 29.43 30.17 30.14 30.81 31.03 31.10
26 3 6  LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.76 3:59.25 10.01
27.85 57.74 1:28.08 1:58.94 2:29.15 3:00.12 3:29.99
29.89 30.34 30.86 30.21 30.97 29.87 29.26
27 2 6  STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.76 3:59.31 10.07
27.25 57.07 1:27.14 1:57.50 2:27.73 2:58.39 3:28.89
29.82 30.07 30.36 30.23 30.66 30.50 30.42
28 4 9  OSBORNE Samuel GBR 24 MAR 2001 0.81 3:59.78 10.54
27.78 57.28 1:27.08 1:57.61 2:28.10 2:59.18 3:29.53
29.50 29.80 30.53 30.49 31.08 30.35 30.25
29 3 8  ANDERSEN Christoffer H. DEN 23 JUN 2002 0.67 4:00.14 10.90
27.72 57.59 1:27.84 1:58.13 2:28.89 2:59.62 3:30.19
29.87 30.25 30.29 30.76 30.73 30.57 29.95
30 3 2  KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.75 4:00.32 11.08
27.69 57.36 1:27.82 1:58.32 2:28.77 2:59.92 3:30.80
29.67 30.46 30.50 30.45 31.15 30.88 29.52
31 5 9  ASLAN Yigit TUR 11 MAR 2003 0.78 4:00.66 11.42
27.43 57.18 1:27.32 1:57.78 2:28.47 2:59.78 3:30.58
29.75 30.14 30.46 30.69 31.31 30.80 30.08
32 5 2 FABIAN Milan HUN 11 OCT 2001 0.72 4:01.20 11.96
26.71 56.09 1:25.74 1:56.12 2:26.69 2:58.37 3:30.17
29.38 29.65 30.38 30.57 31.68 31.80 31.03
33 3 9  GALYASSY Szilard HUN 12 DEC 2002 0.69 4:01.47 12.23
27.65 57.79 1:28.56 1:59.71 2:30.35 3:01.28 3:31.94
30.14 30.77 31.15 30.64 30.93 30.66 29.53
34 2 7  BRASSARD Michel CRO 01 JUL 2002 0.69 4:01.93 12.69
27.70 57.67 1:27.66 1:58.20 2:28.99 3:00.28 3:31.67
29.97 29.99 30.54 30.79 31.29 31.39 30.26
35 2 4 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.78 4:02.04 12.80
27.49 57.17 1:27.51 1:58.27 2:28.99 3:00.17 3:31.48
29.68 30.34 30.76 30.72 31.18 31.31 30.56
36 2 3  SANTOS Pedro POR 22 APR 2001 0.63 4:04.00 14.76
27.76 57.25 1:27.50 1:58.24 2:29.65 3:00.56 3:32.28
29.49 30.25 30.74 31.41 30.91 31.72 31.72
37 2 5  LOPES Tomas Teixeira POR 04 NOV 2002 0.70 4:06.60 17.36
27.81 57.66 1:28.16 1:59.07 2:30.39 3:01.98 3:34.31
29.85 30.50 30.91 31.32 31.59 32.33 32.29
38 2 9  MARKOVS Arturs LAT 22 FEB 2001 0.70 4:06.79 17.55
27.49 57.87 1:28.64 2:00.14 2:31.83 3:03.72 3:36.16
30.38 30.77 31.50 31.69 31.89 32.44 30.63
39 2 8  VILBERGSSON Patrik Viggo ISL 07 AUG 2002 0.66 4:07.81 18.57
27.90 58.23 1:29.17 2:00.67 2:32.31 3:04.51 3:36.63
30.33 30.94 31.50 31.64 3220 32.12 31.18
40 1 3  CACHIA Dylan MLT 15 SEP 2001 0.72 4:08.58 19.34
28.14 58.60 1:29.90 2:01.31 2:33.02 3:05.06 3:36.85
30.46 31.30 31.41 31.71 32.04 31.79 31.73
41 1 4 BORTNICOV Nichita MDA 26 APR 2002 0.67 4:09.46 20.22
28.90 1:00.23 1:32.16 2:04.52 2:35.40 3:06.89 3:38.57
31.33 31.93 32.36 30.88 31.49 31.68 30.89
42 2 0  SCHMITZ Jacques LUX 10 MAY 2002 0.73 4:10.56 21.32
28.11 58.17 1:29.08 2:00.57 2:32.92 3:05.45 3:38.36
30.06 30.91 31.49 32.35 32.53 32.91 32.20
43 1 5 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.74 4:18.03 28.79
29.88 1:02.26 1:34.45 2:07.28 2:39.77 3:12.96 3:45.75
32.38 32.19 32.83 3249 33.19 3279 3228
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=1 SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e o 057 50m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary
WR 29.40 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
wJ 29.86 TARGET TIME
ER 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcellona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ 29.48 TARGET TIME
CR 30.83 SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR Poznan (POL) 10 JUL 2013
Heat 1 of 4
4  BASISTO Anastasia MDA 11 NOV 2003 0.70 33.71
2 5 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.72 34.34 0.63
3 3 MESQUITA Francisca Salva POR 26 JAN 2002 0.70 37.35 3.64
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:00
Heat 2 of 4
4  TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.67 32.19 q
2 5  LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.67 32.20 0.01 q
3 3 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.72 32.34 0.15 q
4 1 EINIOE Siiri FIN 24 MAY 2003 0.66 32.35 0.16 q
5 6 MANSSON Julia SWE 04 SEP 2002 0.60 32,57 0.38 q
6 7 BEKESIEszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.70 32.81 0.62 R
7 2 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.71 33.05 0.86
8 0 LUOTO Rebekka FIN 21 NOV 2003 0.71 33.30 1.1
9 8 PESCARAGali ISR 13 APR 2003 0.64 33.73 154
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:02
Heat 3 of 4
4 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 31.47 q
2 5  VANDER MERWE Kayla GBR  15NOV 2002 31.70 0.23 q
3 3 LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 3243 0.96 q
4 7 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 32.44 0.97 q
5 6 NIELSEN Astrid DEN 01 JAN 2002 3268 121 q
6 2 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05 JAN 2003 32.70 1.23 q
7 8 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 33.34 1.87
8 0 HEIMRATH Magdalena GER 02 NOV 2003 33.40 1.93
9 1  VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01 0CT 2003 33.56 209

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:06
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Heat 4 of 4

1 4 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18 JAN 2005 30.22 q CR
2 5  CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 31.63 1.41 q
3 2  BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 32.41 219 q
4 3  STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 32.65 243 q
5 1 MATAJA Meri CRO 07 MAR 2004 32.71 249 q
6 7  SISOJEVA Arina LAT 06 MAR 2002 32.78 2.56 R
7 6  OEZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 32.87 2.65
8 8  SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 33.29 3.07
9 0  LANKOVA Katerina CZE 20 MAY 2003 33.62 3.40

10 9  TANTI Leah MLT 09 FEB 2003 34.18 3.96
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
Soropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e o 057 50m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary
WR 29.40 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
wJ 29.86 TARGET TIME
ER 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcellona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ 29.48 TARGET TIME
CR 30.83 SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR Poznan (POL) 10 JUL 2013
1 4 4 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18 JAN 2005 30.22 q CR
2 3 4 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 31.47 1.25 q
3 4 5  CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 31.63 1.41 q
4 3 5 VAN DER MERWE Kayla GBR 15 NOV 2002 31.70 1.48 q
5 2 4  TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.67 32.19 1.97 q
6 2 5  LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.67 32.20 1.98 q
7 2 3  DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.72 32.34 2,12 q
8 2 1 EINIOE Siiri FIN 24 MAY 2003 0.66 32.35 213 q
9 4 2  BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 32.41 2.19 q
10 3 3  LAHRACH SANCHEZ Sara ESP 01 MAY 2002 3243 2.21 q
11 3 7  STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 32.44 2.22 q
12 2 6  MANSSON Julia SWE 04 SEP 2002 0.60 32.57 2.35 q
13 4 3  STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 32.65 243 q
14 3 6 NIELSEN Astrid DEN 01 JAN 2002 32.68 2.46 q
15 3 2 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05 JAN 2003 32.70 248 q
16 4 1 MATAJA Meri CRO 07 MAR 2004 32.71 2.49 q
17 4 7  SISOJEVA Arina LAT 06 MAR 2002 32.78 2.56 R
18 2 7  BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.70 32.81 2.59 R
19 4 6  OEZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 32.87 2.65
20 2 2  GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.71 33.05 2.83
21 4 8  SCHIMMEL Hilja SWE 04 FEB 2003 33.29 3.07
22 2 0 LUOTO Rebekka FIN 21 NOV 2003 0.71 33.30 3.08
23 3 8  RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 33.34 3.12
24 3 0  HEIMRATH Magdalena GER 02 NOV 2003 33.40 3.18
25 3 1 VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01 OCT 2003 33.56 3.34
26 4 0  LANKOVA Katerina CZE 20 MAY 2003 33.62 3.40
27 1 4 BASISTO Anastasia MDA 11 NOV 2003 0.70 33.71 3.49
28 2 8 PESCARA Gali ISR 13 APR 2003 0.64 33.73 3.51
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
29 4 9  TANTI Leah MLT 09 FEB 2003 34.18 3.96
30 1 5  BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.72 34.34 412
31 1 3  MESQUITA Francisca Salva POR 26 JAN 2002 0.70 37.35 7.13
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:06
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=l SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e 1008 50m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary
WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Roma (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
wWJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Roma (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ 23.28 TARGET TIME
CR 23.51 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016
Heat 1 of 6
1 3 TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 0.65 25.15
2 4 SEMIDETNOV Ivan MDA 13 JUN 2001 0.63 25.90 0.75
3 5 FISCHER Daniel SWE 27 MAR 2002 0.64 26.04 0.89
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:09
Heat 2 of 6
1 6  VUKICEVIC Robert CRO 24 JUL 2002 0.69 25.06
2 3  PERSSON Elias SWE 06 JUL 2002 0.69 25.17 0.11
3 5 ADAMCHUK Ivan BLR 15 APR 2003 0.61 25.21 0.15
4 4 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22 AUG 2001 0.64 25.43 0.37
5 7 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25 SEP 2004 0.73 25.70 0.64
6 1 MALLIA Simon MLT 20 FEB 2002 0.66 25.76 0.70
7 2  SPITERI Rudi MLT 16 APR 2002 0.64 25.84 0.78
8 8  ULRICH Botond HUN 18 MAY 2001 0.64 25.85 0.79
9 0  SOVTSA Mark EST 22 MAY 2001 0.67 26.50 1.44
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:10
Heat 3 of 6
1 9 RYDAHL Johan SWE 03 MAY 2001 0.67 24.63 q
2 3  LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.70 24.77 0.14 R
3 5  HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.62 24.80 0.17
4 4  SAGLAM Yigit TUR 26 OCT 2001 0.65 24.96 0.33
5 7 DEMIRBAS Ekin TUR 31 AUG 2002 0.70 25.04 0.41
6 1 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 31 JAN 2002 0.73 25.07 0.44
7 6 PAP Balint HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.71 25.13 0.50
8 8  BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUL 2001 0.70 25.48 0.85
9 0  MAEKINEN Kalle FIN 14 MAR 2002 0.78 25.56 0.93
10 2  SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.70 25.61 0.98
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:12
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Heat 4 of 6
1 4 ARMBRUSTER Luca Nik GER 05 NOV 2001 0.65 23.71
2 5  MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 0.68 23.81 0.10
3 7  FARACI Claudio Antonino ITA 05 FEB 2001 0.58 24.53 0.82
4 1 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.65 24.70 0.99
5 2 MIZRAHI Lior ISR 16 FEB 2001 0.62 24.71 1.00
6 6  SHAMSHURYN lvan BLR 28 JUN 2001 0.72 24.73 1.02
7 3  TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.65 24.76 1.05
8 0  AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.63 24.77 1.06
9 8  SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 0.64 24.88 1.17
10 9  RADJENOVIC Aleksa SRB 29 OCT 2002 0.63 25.33 1.62
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:14
Heat 5 of 6
1 4 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.72 24.08
2 5  BARZHAKOU Arseni BLR 23 MAY 2001 0.65 24.35 0.27
3 3 LIA Nicholas NOR 13 FEB 2001 0.61 24.45 0.37
4 1 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.61 24.54 0.46
5 2  BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.68 24.80 0.72
6 7 HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.64 24.86 0.78
7 6 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 24.93 0.85
8 9  STIH Gasper SLO 09 JAN 2001 0.60 25.03 0.95
9 0  STANLeon ROU 15 JAN 2002 0.70 25.08 1.00
10 8  HANSOY Derin TUR 12 JUL 2001 0.68 25.09 1.01
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:15
Heat 6 of 6
1 3  SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.66 23.94
2 5 PONTI Noe Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.69 24.00 0.06
3 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.64 24.02 0.08
4 6  SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.65 24.30 0.36
5 0  RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.62 24.39 0.45
6 9  KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.58 24.70 0.76
7 8  CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.71 24.79 0.85
8 7  COSTROJ Antonio Andrei ROU 24 JUL 2002 0.66 24.82 0.88
8 2  SCHUBERT Georg GER 09 MAR 2001 0.69 24.82 0.88
10 1 SZABADOS Bence HUN 29 SEP 2001 0.64 25.31 1.37
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:17
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
Soropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
e 1008 50m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary
WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Roma (ITA) 01JUL 2018
wWJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy UKR Roma (ITA) 01JUL 2018
EJ 23.28 TARGET TIME
CR 23.51 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016
1 4 4 ARMBRUSTER Luca Nik GER 05 NOV 2001 0.65 23.71 q
2 4 5  MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 0.68 23.81 0.10 q
3 6 3  SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.66 23.94 0.23 q
4 6 5 PONTI Noe Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.69 24.00 0.29 q
5 6 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.64 24.02 0.31 q
6 5 4 BUKHOV Viadyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.72 24.08 0.37 q
7 6 6  SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.65 24.30 0.59 q
8 5 5 BARZHAKOU Arseni BLR 23 MAY 2001 0.65 24.35 0.64 q
9 6 0 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.62 24.39 0.68 q
10 5 3 LIA Nicholas NOR 13 FEB 2001 0.61 24.45 0.74 q
11 4 7  FARACI Claudio Antonino ITA 05 FEB 2001 0.58 24.53 0.82 q
12 5 1 LINDEBLAD Malthe DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.61 24.54 0.83 q
13 3 9  RYDAHL Johan SWE 03 MAY 2001 0.67 24.63 0.92 q
14 6 9  KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.58 24.70 0.99 q
14 4 1 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.65 24.70 0.99
16 4 2 MIZRAHI Lior ISR 16 FEB 2001 0.62 24.71 1.00 q
17 4 6  SHAMSHURYN Ivan BLR 28 JUN 2001 0.72 24.73 1.02 q
18 4 3  TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.65 24.76 1.05 R
19 4 0  AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.63 24.77 1.06 R
19 3 3 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.70 24.77 1.06 R
21 6 8  CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.71 24.79 1.08
22 5 2  BILAS Stergios-Marios GRE 21 NOV 2001 0.68 24.80 1.09
22 3 5 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.62 24.80 1.09
24 6 7  COSTROJ Antonio Andrei ROU 24 JUL 2002 0.66 24.82 1.11
24 6 2  SCHUBERT Georg GER 09 MAR 2001 0.69 24.82 1.11
26 5 7  HANSEN Tobias Dan DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.64 24.86 1.15
27 4 8  SIMSEK Emir TUR 10 OCT 2001 0.64 24.88 1.17
28 5 6 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 24.93 1.22
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
29 3 4  SAGLAM Yigit TUR 26 OCT 2001 0.65 24.96 1.25
30 5 9  STIH Gasper SLO 09 JAN 2001 0.60 25.03 1.32
31 3 7 DEMIRBAS Ekin TUR 31 AUG 2002 0.70 25.04 1.33
32 2 6  VUKICEVIC Robert CRO 24 JUL 2002 0.69 25.06 1.35
33 3 1 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 31 JAN 2002 0.73 25.07 1.36
34 5 0  STANLeon ROU 15 JAN 2002 0.70 25.08 1.37
35 5 8  HANSOY Derin TUR 12 JUL 2001 0.68 25.09 1.38
36 3 6  PAP Balint HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.71 25.13 1.42
37 1 3  TAHIROVIC Fatih BIH 29 MAY 2001 0.65 25.15 1.44
38 2 3  PERSSON Elias SWE 06 JUL 2002 0.69 25.17 1.46
39 2 5  ADAMCHUK Ivan BLR 15 APR 2003 0.61 25.21 1.50
40 6 1 SZABADOS Bence HUN 29 SEP 2001 0.64 25.31 1.60
41 4 9  RADJENOVIC Aleksa SRB 29 OCT 2002 0.63 25.33 1.62
42 2 4 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22 AUG 2001 0.64 25.43 1.72
43 3 8 BUKOVICS Milan HUN 04 JUL 2001 0.70 25.48 1.77
44 3 0 MAEKINEN Kalle FIN 14 MAR 2002 0.78 25.56 1.85
45 3 2  SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.70 25.61 1.90
46 2 7  WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25 SEP 2004 0.73 25.70 1.99
47 2 1 MALLIA Simon MLT 20 FEB 2002 0.66 25.76 2.05
48 2 2  SPITERI Rudi MLT 16 APR 2002 0.64 25.84 213
49 2 8 ULRICH Botond HUN 18 MAY 2001 0.64 25.85 214
50 1 4 SEMIDETNOV Ivan MDA 13 JUN 2001 0.63 25.90 219
51 1 5 FISCHER Daniel SWE 27 MAR 2002 0.64 26.04 2.33
52 2 0  SOVTSA Mark EST 22 MAY 2001 0.67 26.50 2.79
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:17
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
SWIMMING

€European
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 4
03 JUL 2019 - 10:15 100m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
WR 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
wJ 52.70 27.00 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 2016
ER 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
EJ 53.61 26.29 ANDERSON Freya GBR Glasgow (GBR) 08 AUG 2018
CR 53.97 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 2015
Heat 1 of 7
1 4 LONCAREVIC Paula CRO 24 APR 2004 0.80 28.78 59.60
30.82
2 5 KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 0.67 28.39 59.61 0.01
31.22
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 DNS
6 BLAZHEVSKA EMINOVA Mia MKD 04 AUG 2005 DNS
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:21
Heat 2 of 7
1 6 ROENNINGDAL Emilia SWE 30 JUL 2002 0.70 27.67 57.65
29.98
2 1 KRUK Valeryia BLR 23 JUN 2003 0.69 28.00 58.01 0.36
30.01
3 8 BERGELI Victoria NOR 14 MAR 2003 0.67 27.86 58.03 0.38
30.17
4 7 KALLIO Anniina FIN 02 MAY 2002 0.69 27.70 58.04 0.39
30.34
5 4 SVENDSEN Julie Kroeyer DEN 05 FEB 2002 0.57 27.94 58.53 0.88
30.59
6 0 PETERS Emma LUX 15 JUN 2003 0.73 28.35 58.87 1.22
30.52
7 2 RUTKAUSKAITE Marija LTU 05 MAY 2003 0.77 28.18 58.97 1.32
30.79
8 5 DABROWSKA Wiktoria POL 07 JUN 2003 0.68 28.14 59.61 1.96
31.47
9 3 RASMUSSEN Gro Grinda DEN 01 JAN 2003 0.67 28.68 59.75 2.10
31.07
NOT CLASSIFIED
9 MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11 JUL 2003 DNS
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:23
Heat 3 of 7
1 3 LANZA MALLA Carla ESP 11 JAN 2003 0.64 27.37 57.20
29.83
2 4 KOMIC Dora CRO 11 APR 2002 0.66 27.71 57.29 0.09
29.58
3 1 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07 JAN 2005 0.70 27.50 57.60 0.40
30.10
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
4 5  ANDRE Leticia Maia POR 11 DEC 2002 0.65 28.02 58.01 0.81
29.99
5 0  SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 0.62 27.62 58.03 0.83
30.41
6 7  KALOGERI Zacharoula GRE 21 OCT 2002 0.74 2817 58.17 0.97
30.00
7 2 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.74 28.08 58.18 0.98
30.10
8 6  MARTINS Francisca Soares POR 27 JUN 2003 0.69 28.22 58.24 1.04
30.02
9 8  LINT Laurika EST 18 FEB 2002 0.67 28.01 58.71 1.51
30.70
10 9  ASTEDT Sofia SWE 01 JAN 2003 0.80 28.25 58.81 1.61
30.56
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:26
Heat 4 of 7
1 5  DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18 MAY 2004 0.64 27.64 56.40 q
28.76
2 1 RATIU Maysa ROU 04 JUL 2003 0.67 27.60 56.77 0.37 q
29.17
3 3  DOMENECH COMAS Txell ESP 29 JUL 2002 0.66 27.46 57.14 0.74
29.68
4 0  HUISMAN Silke NED 01 APR 2003 0.74 27.82 57.17 0.77
29.35
5 2  VANDENBUSSCHE Indra BEL 30 JAN 2002 0.72 27.04 57.26 0.86
30.22
6 4 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.75 27.70 57.65 1.25
29.95
7 7  CIBULKOVA Martina SVK 10 NOV 2003 0.70 27.62 57.66 1.26
30.04
8 8 COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.75 27.80 57.85 1.45
30.05
9 6 VAN BRABANDT Zita BEL 26 JUN 2003 0.68 27.36 58.14 1.74
30.78
10 9  YENDELL Sophie GBR 06 APR 2002 0.69 27.81 58.84 244
31.03
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:28
Heat 5 of 7
1 5  SABITOVA Aleksandra RUS 09 JAN 2004 0.71 26.73 55.82 q
29.09
2 3  MALUKA leva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.71 26.92 56.01 0.19 q
29.09
3 4 RYNDYCH Elizaveta RUS 21 JUN 2002 0.67 26.69 56.67 0.85
29.98
4 7  KLEYBOLDT Rosalie GER 11 JAN 2003 0.74 27.46 56.73 0.91
29.27
5 6  DE JONG Imani NED 28 MAY 2002 0.70 27.04 56.83 1.01 R
29.79
6 2  BYKOVA Aleksandra RUS 20 MAR 2003 0.72 27.29 56.85 1.03
29.56
7 1 CENCI Martina ITA 30 OCT 2002 0.70 27.79 56.89 1.07
29.10
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
8 8 SOUSA Ana POR 28 SEP 2002 0.64 27.69 57.24 1.42
29.55
9 9  RAVELINGIEN Lana BEL 25 MAR 2003 0.65 27.64 57.62 1.80
29.98
10 0  SAFRANKO Sara HUN 27 APR 2003 0.71 27.72 57.95 2.13
30.23
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:31
Heat 6 of 7
1 5  CARNEZ Oceane FRA 03 APR 2002 0.62 27.75 56.05
28.30
2 3  MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.67 27.20 56.15 0.10
28.95
3 1 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 27.10 56.18 0.13
29.08
4 8  CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho ESP 03 JUN 2003 0.70 26.95 56.23 0.18
29.28
5 4 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27 JAN 2004 0.72 27.77 56.45 0.40
28.68
6 6  PINSOLLE Celia FRA 20 DEC 2003 0.64 27.38 56.58 0.53
29.20
7 7  GANGL Nina AUT 04 DEC 2003 0.71 26.84 56.96 0.91
30.12
8 2  SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.71 2715 57.17 1.12
30.02
8 0  SZOKE Zita HUN 16 JUL 2003 0.69 27.38 57.17 1.12
29.79
10 9  RUSSELL Emma GBR 27 DEC 2003 0.70 27.60 57.58 1.53
29.98
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:33
Heat 7 of 7
1 5  GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.72 26.81 55.31
28.50
2 4  TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.69 26.55 55.46 0.15
2891
3 3  VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21 SEP 2003 0.73 26.85 55.79 0.48
28.94
4 2 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.63 26.91 55.89 0.58
28.98
5 6  NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 0.66 26.83 55.96 0.65
29.13
6 1 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.61 27.19 56.08 0.77
28.89
7 7  MENICUCCI Emma Virginia ITA 11 MAY 2002 0.66 26.91 56.52 1.21
29.61
8 8  BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.60 26.73 56.78 1.47
30.05
9 9  KLIMEK Marta POL 24 JAN 2003 0.71 27.57 57.49 2.18
29.92
10 0 DASCAL Ana-lulia ROU 12 SEP 2002 0.72 28.08 58.60 3.29
30.52
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Soropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 4
03 JUL 2019 - 10:15 100m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
WR 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
wJ 52.70 27.00 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 2016
ER 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
EJ 53.61 26.29 ANDERSON Freya GBR Glasgow (GBR) 08 AUG 2018
CR 53.97 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 2015
1 7 5  GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.72 26.81 55.31 q
28.50
2 7 4  TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.69 26.55 55.46 0.15 q
28.91
3 7 3  VOGELMANN Zoe GER 21 SEP 2003 0.73 26.85 55.79 0.48
28.94
4 5 5  SABITOVA Aleksandra RUS 09 JAN 2004 0.71 26.73 55.82 0.51 q
29.09
5 7 2 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.63 26.91 55.89 0.58 q
28.98
6 7 6  NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 0.66 26.83 55.96 0.65 q
29.13
7 5 3  MALUKA leva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.71 26.92 56.01 0.70 q
29.09
8 6 5  CARNEZ Oceane FRA 03 APR 2002 0.62 27.75 56.05 0.74 q
28.30
9 7 1 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.61 27.19 56.08 0.77 q
28.89
10 6 3 MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.67 27.20 56.15 0.84 q
28.95
11 6 1 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 27.10 56.18 0.87 q
29.08
12 6 8 CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho ESP 03 JUN 2003 0.70 26.95 56.23 0.92 q
29.28
13 4 5  DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18 MAY 2004 0.64 27.64 56.40 1.09 q
28.76
14 6 4 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27 JAN 2004 0.72 27.77 56.45 1.14 q
28.68
15 7 7  MENICUCCI Emma Virginia ITA 11 MAY 2002 0.66 26.91 56.52 1.21 q
29.61
16 6 6  PINSOLLE Celia FRA 20 DEC 2003 0.64 27.38 56.58 1.27 q
29.20
17 5 4 RYNDYCH Elizaveta RUS 21 JUN 2002 0.67 26.69 56.67 1.36
29.98
18 5 7  KLEYBOLDT Rosalie GER 11 JAN 2003 0.74 27.46 56.73 1.42
29.27
19 4 1 RATIU Maysa ROU 04 JUL 2003 0.67 27.60 56.77 1.46 q
29.17
20 7 8  BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.60 26.73 56.78 1.47 R
30.05
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
21 5 6  DE JONG Imani NED 28 MAY 2002 0.70 27.04 56.83 1.52 R
29.79
22 5 2  BYKOVA Aleksandra RUS 20 MAR 2003 0.72 27.29 56.85 1.54
29.56
23 5 1 CENCI Martina ITA 30 OCT 2002 0.70 27.79 56.89 1.58
29.10
24 6 7  GANGL Nina AUT 04 DEC 2003 0.71 26.84 56.96 1.65
30.12
25 4 3  DOMENECH COMAS Txell ESP 29 JUL 2002 0.66 27.46 57.14 1.83
29.68
26 4 0  HUISMAN Silke NED 01 APR 2003 0.74 27.82 57.17 1.86
29.35
26 6 2  SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.71 2715 57.17 1.86
30.02
26 6 0  SZOKE Zita HUN 16 JUL 2003 0.69 27.38 57.17 1.86
29.79
29 3 3  LANZA MALLA Carla ESP 11 JAN 2003 0.64 27.37 57.20 1.89
29.83
30 5 8 SOUSA Ana POR 28 SEP 2002 0.64 27.69 57.24 1.93
29.55
31 4 2  VANDENBUSSCHE Indra BEL 30 JAN 2002 0.72 27.04 57.26 1.95
30.22
32 3 4 KOMIC Dora CRO 11 APR 2002 0.66 27.71 57.29 1.98
29.58
33 7 9  KLIMEK Marta POL 24 JAN 2003 0.71 27.57 57.49 2.18
29.92
34 6 9  RUSSELL Emma GBR 27 DEC 2003 0.70 27.60 57.58 227
29.98
35 3 1 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07 JAN 2005 0.70 27.50 57.60 2.29
30.10
36 5 9  RAVELINGIEN Lana BEL 25 MAR 2003 0.65 27.64 57.62 2.31
29.98
37 2 6  ROENNINGDAL Emilia SWE 30 JUL 2002 0.70 27.67 57.65 2.34
29.98
37 4 4 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.75 27.70 57.65 2.34
29.95
39 4 7  CIBULKOVA Martina SVK 10 NOV 2003 0.70 27.62 57.66 2.35
30.04
40 4 8  COSTEA Bianca ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.75 27.80 57.85 254
30.05
41 5 0  SAFRANKO Sara HUN 27 APR 2003 0.71 27.72 57.95 2.64
30.23
42 3 5  ANDRE Leticia Maia POR 11 DEC 2002 0.65 28.02 58.01 2.70
29.99
42 2 1 KRUK Valeryia BLR 23 JUN 2003 0.69 28.00 58.01 2.70
30.01
44 2 8  BERGELI Victoria NOR 14 MAR 2003 0.67 27.86 58.03 2.72
30.17
44 3 0  SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 0.62 27.62 58.03 2.72
30.41
46 2 7  KALLIO Anniina FIN 02 MAY 2002 0.69 27.70 58.04 2.73
30.34
47 4 6 VAN BRABANDT Zita BEL 26 JUN 2003 0.68 27.36 58.14 2.83
30.78
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
48 3 7  KALOGERI Zacharoula GRE 21 OCT 2002 0.74 2817 58.17 2.86
30.00
49 3 2 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.74 28.08 58.18 2.87
30.10
50 3 6  MARTINS Francisca Soares POR 27 JUN 2003 0.69 28.22 58.24 2.93
30.02
51 2 4 SVENDSEN Julie Kroeyer DEN 05 FEB 2002 0.57 27.94 58.53 3.22
30.59
52 7 0 DASCAL Ana-lulia ROU 12 SEP 2002 0.72 28.08 58.60 3.29
30.52
53 3 8  LINT Laurika EST 18 FEB 2002 0.67 28.01 58.71 3.40
30.70
54 3 9  ASTEDT Sofia SWE 01 JAN 2003 0.80 28.25 58.81 3.50
30.56
55 4 9  YENDELL Sophie GBR 06 APR 2002 0.69 27.81 58.84 3.53
31.03
56 2 0 PETERS Emma LUX 15 JUN 2003 0.73 28.35 58.87 3.56
30.52
57 2 2 RUTKAUSKAITE Marija LTU 05 MAY 2003 0.77 28.18 58.97 3.66
30.79
58 1 4 LONCAREVIC Paula CRO 24 APR 2004 0.80 28.78 59.60 429
30.82
59 2 5  DABROWSKA Wiktoria POL 07 JUN 2003 0.68 28.14 59.61 4.30
31.47
59 1 5  KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 0.67 28.39 59.61 4.30
31.22
61 2 3 RASMUSSEN Gro Grinda DEN 01 JAN 2003 0.67 28.68 59.75 4.44
31.07
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 3  ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 DNS
1 6  BLAZHEVSKA EMINOVA Mia MKD 04 AUG 2005 DNS
2 9  MANUCHARYAN Varsenik ARM 11 JUL 2003 DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Soropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 5
03 JUL 2019 - 10:30 200m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009
wJ 2:06.29 HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 2017
ER 2:04.27 28.71  1:00.71 1:32.78 HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009
EJ 2:06.71 TARGET TIME
CR 2:08.55 KOVACS Emese HUN Antwerp (BEL) 19 JUL 2007
Heat 1 of 4
1 4 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.63 30.34 1:04.87 1:40.47 2:17.65
34.53 35.60 37.18
2 5  DEINECO Alexandra MDA 01 SEP 2003 0.83 30.59 1:05.96 1:44.45 2:25.36 7.71
35.37 38.49 40.91
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:42
Heat 2 of 4
1 5 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.70 29.99 1:02.81 1:37.17 2:12.41
32.82 34.36 35.24
2 6 CRISPINO Antonella ITA 17 FEB 2003 0.74 29.93 1:04.06 1:38.97 2:13.37 0.96 q
34.13 34.91 34.40
3 4 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.73 30.57 1:03.94 1:38.42 2:14.20 1.79 q
33.37 34.48 35.78
4 7  TUNCEL Merve TUR 01 JAN 2005 0.72 30.17 1:03.99 1:39.04 2:14.28 1.87
33.82 35.05 35.24
5 8  SCHAAD Tamara Sul 10 JUL 2002 0.66 30.24 1:04.52 1:39.55 2:15.30 2.89 q
34.28 35.03 35.75
6 2 COTTIER Camille FRA 15 NOV 2003 0.69 31.12 1:05.80 1:41.23 2:17.67 5.26
34.68 35.43 36.44
7 3 CLARO MARTINEZ Maria ESP 15 JAN 2002 0.71 31.19 1:06.03 1:41.58 2:17.69 5.28
34.84 35.55 36.11
8 0 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.83 30.20 1:04.57 1:40.37 2:17.74 5.33
34.37 35.80 37.37
9 1 DRAGOI Andreea ROU 28 DEC 2002 0.72 30.92 1:05.69 1:41.50 2:18.07 5.66
34.77 35.81 36.57
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:45
Heat 3 of 4
1 4 HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.65 29.35 1:02.55 1:36.85 2:10.78
33.20 34.30 33.93
2 2 TACYILDIZ Defne TUR 05 FEB 2003 0.70 30.53 1:04.23 1:38.13 2:12.19 1.41 q
33.70 33.90 34.06
3 5 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.68 29.67 1:03.21 1:38.58 2:12.58 1.80 q
33.54 35.37 34.00
4 3 ZIELINSKA Daria POL 04 JUN 2003 0.79 30.62 1:04.63 1:39.26 2:14.30 3.52 q
34.01 34.63 35.04
5 7 BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.65 29.77 1:04.19 1:39.76 2:15.16 4.38 q
34.42 35.57 35.40
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
6 6  SARTORI Sofia ITA 22 FEB 2004 0.67 30.20 1:04.90 1:39.89 2:15.35 457
34.70 34.99 35.46
7 1 SPIERING Femke NED 21 OCT 2002 0.81 31.06 1:06.33 1:41.24 2:15.64 4.86
35.27 34.91 34.40
8 8 ROLOFF Emily GER 12 DEC 2003 0.74 29.96 1:04.64 1:39.95 2:16.89 6.11
34.68 35.31 36.94
9 0 GLOBOKAR Sara SLO 23 SEP 2002 0.71 31.17 1:06.32 1:42.38 2:19.14 8.36
35.15 36.06 36.76
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:49
Heat 4 of 4
1 4  BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.70 29.66 1:02.35 1:35.68 2:09.75
32.69 33.33 34.07
2 5  FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.64 29.43 1:02.68 1:36.33 2:10.34 0.59
33.25 33.65 34.01
3 2 HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.72 29.57 1:02.81 1:37.05 2:13.80 4.05
33.24 34.24 36.75
4 3  FREEMAN Sophie GBR 19 FEB 2004 0.66 29.94 1:03.63 1:38.54 2:14.13 4.38
33.69 34.91 35.59
5 1 LAMBERTO GARCIA Ana Mari ESP 09 AUG 2002 0.73 30.38 1:04.03 1:39.30 2:15.76 6.01
33.65 35.27 36.46
6 6  DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.68 30.26 1:05.18 1:40.39 2:15.94 6.19
34.92 35.21 35.55
7 0  JERNSTEDT Edith SWE 09 JAN 2002 0.78 30.25 1:04.51 1:39.38 2:15.97 6.22
34.26 34.87 36.59
8 7  GADEA Gabriela loana ROU 08 NOV 2002 0.65 30.84 1:05.78 1:40.99 2:16.95 7.20
34.94 35.21 35.96
9 8  ELLIOTT Maisie GBR 11 FEB 2003 0.78 30.41 1:05.31 1:40.91 2:17.09 7.34
34.90 35.60 36.18
10 9 RIPKOVA Zora SVK 14 JUL 2002 0.71 30.43 1:05.88 1:41.59 2:17.73 7.98
35.45 35.71 36.14
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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o=l | SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 5
03 JUL 2019 - 10:30 200m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009
wJ 2:06.29 HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 2017
ER 2:04.27 28.71 1:00.71  1:32.78 HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 2009
EJ 2:06.71 TARGET TIME
CR 2:08.55 KOVACS Emese HUN Antwerp (BEL) 19 JUL 2007
1 4 4  BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.70 29.66 1:02.35 1:35.68 2:09.75 q
32.69 33.33 34.07
2 4 5  FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.64 29.43 1:02.68 1:36.33 2:10.34 0.59 q
33.25 33.65 34.01
3 3 4  HATHAZI Dora HUN 16 DEC 2003 0.65 29.35 1:02.55 1:36.85 2:10.78 1.03
33.20 34.30 33.93
4 3 2 TACYILDIZ Defne TUR 05 FEB 2003 0.70 30.53 1:04.23 1:38.13 2:12.19 244 q
33.70 33.90 34.06
5 2 5 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.70 29.99 1:02.81 1:37.17 2:12.41 2.66
32.82 34.36 35.24
6 3 5  BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.68 29.67 1:03.21 1:38.58 2:12.58 2.83 q
33.54 35.37 34.00
7 2 6  CRISPINO Antonella ITA 17 FEB 2003 0.74 29.93 1:04.06 1:38.97 2:13.37 3.62 q
34.13 34.91 34.40
8 4 2 HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.72 29.57 1:02.81 1:37.05 2:13.80 4.05 q
33.24 34.24 36.75
9 4 3  FREEMAN Sophie GBR 19 FEB 2004 0.66 29.94 1:03.63 1:38.54 2:14.13 4.38 q
33.69 34.91 35.59
10 2 4 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.73 30.57 1:03.94 1:38.42 2:14.20 4.45 q
33.37 34.48 35.78
11 2 7  TUNCEL Merve TUR 01 JAN 2005 0.72 30.17 1:03.99 1:39.04 2:14.28 453
33.82 35.05 35.24
12 3 3  ZIELINSKA Daria POL 04 JUN 2003 0.79 30.62 1:04.63 1:39.26 2:14.30 455 q
34.01 34.63 35.04
13 3 7  BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.65 29.77 1:04.19 1:39.76 2:15.16 5.41 q
34.42 35.57 35.40
14 2 8  SCHAAD Tamara Sul 10 JUL 2002 0.66 30.24 1:04.52 1:39.55 2:15.30 5.55 q
34.28 35.03 35.75
15 3 6  SARTORI Sofia ITA 22 FEB 2004 0.67 30.20 1:04.90 1:39.89 2:15.35 5.60
34.70 34.99 35.46
16 3 1 SPIERING Femke NED 21 OCT 2002 0.81 31.06 1:06.33 1:41.24 2:15.64 5.89 q
35.27 34.91 34.40
17 4 1 LAMBERTO GARCIA Ana Mari ESP 09 AUG 2002 0.73 30.38 1:04.03 1:39.30 2:15.76 6.01 q
33.65 35.27 36.46
18 4 6  DAMASIOTI Georgia GRE 02 JUL 2003 0.68 30.26 1:05.18 1:40.39 2:15.94 6.19 q
34.92 35.21 35.55
19 4 0  JERNSTEDT Edith SWE 09 JAN 2002 0.78 30.25 1:04.51 1:39.38 2:15.97 6.22 q
34.26 34.87 36.59
20 3 8  ROLOFF Emily GER 12 DEC 2003 0.74 29.96 1:04.64 1:39.95 2:16.89 714 q
34.68 35.31 36.94
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RANK HEAT LANE

21 4 7
22 4 8
23 1 4
24 2 2
25 2 3
26 4 9
27 2 0
28 2 1
29 3 0
30 1 5

SURNAME & NAME

GADEA Gabriela loana

ELLIOTT Maisie

POLONSKY Lea

COTTIER Camille

CLARO MARTINEZ Maria

RIPKOVA Zora

JEREBIC Lorena

DRAGOI Andreea

GLOBOKAR Sara

DEINECO Alexandra

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:53

NOC

ROU

GBR

ISR

FRA

ESP

SVK

CRO

ROU

SLO

MDA

BORN

08 NOV 2002

11 FEB 2003

25 MAY 2002

15 NOV 2003

15 JAN 2002

14 JUL 2002

20 MAR 2002

28 DEC 2002

23 SEP 2002

01 SEP 2003

R.T.

0.65

0.78

0.63

0.69

0.71

0.71

0.83

0.72

0.71

0.83

30.84

30.41

30.34

31.12

31.19

30.43

30.20

30.92

31.17

30.59

1:05.78
34.94

1:05.31
34.90

1:04.87
34.53

1:05.80
34.68

1:06.03
34.84

1:05.88
35.45

1:04.57
34.37

1:05.69
34.77

1:06.32
35.15

1:05.96
35.37

1:40.99
35.21

1:40.91
35.60

1:40.47
35.60

1:41.23
35.43

1:41.58
35.55

1:41.59
35.71

1:40.37
35.80

1:41.50
35.81

1:42.38
36.06

1:44.45
38.49

TIME

2:16.95
35.96

2:17.09
36.18

2:17.65
37.18

2:17.67
36.44

2:17.69
36.11

2:17.73
36.14

2:17.74
37.37

2:18.07
36.57

2:19.14
36.76

2:25.36
40.91

GAP FINA

7.34

7.90

7.92

8.32

9.39

15.61

PTS
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=n LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

o=l | SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 6
03 JUL 2019 - 10:45 100m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
WR 51.85 2513 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016
wJ 53.38 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 24 JUL 2017
ER 52.11 25.43 LACOURT Camille FRA Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 2010
EJ 52.53 2553 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 2018
CR 53.52 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018
=CR 53.52 MARTIN Daniel ROU Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018
Heat 1 of 5
1 8  HENRIKSSEN Gustav SWE 09 JUN 2002 0.67 27.68 57.56
29.88
2 2  STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.58 28.77 58.75 1.19
29.98
3 5  DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 0.66 28.39 58.99 1.43
30.60
4 4 HASAY Halil Boran TUR 31 OCT 2001 0.67 28.69 59.09 1.53
30.40
5 3  RADJENOVIC Aleksa SRB 29 OCT 2002 0.68 28.33 59.22 1.66
30.89
6 1 KLIMENT Simon SVK 15 AUG 2001 0.63 28.73 59.36 1.80
30.63
7 0 SAUBER Bob LUX 19 JUL 2001 0.74 29.41 1:00.24 2.68
30.83
8 6  SURKOVIC Mario CRO 19 APR 2003 0.66 28.78 1:00.57 3.01
31.79
NOT CLASSIFIED
7  DELLHEDE Christoffer SWE 17 JUN 2001 DNS
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 10:58
Heat 2 of 5
1 7  CHRISTOU loannis GRE 22 SEP 2002 0.63 27.80 56.77 R
28.97
2 9  MALEC Mikolaj POL 16 JUL 2001 0.62 27.64 56.81 0.04
29.17
3 5  PEDERSEN Nicklas Oestman DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.56 27.51 57.15 0.38
29.64
4 2 SENICA Primoz SLO 14 JAN 2001 0.64 27.84 57.34 0.57
29.50
5 4 BUONAGURO Dylan ITA 16 FEB 2002 0.72 28.08 57.55 0.78
29.47
6 1 SAKA Berke TUR 09 JUL 2003 0.68 27.44 57.59 0.82
30.15
7 3  BRENNER Luccas Dam DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.67 28.22 57.70 0.93
29.48
8 8 HOOGERWERF Joep Sul 03 SEP 2002 0.67 28.33 57.92 1.15
29.59
9 0  PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.67 27.62 58.32 1.55
30.70
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
10 6  KATAMPAS Chrysostomos GRE 11 JAN 2002 0.59 28.54 58.62 1.85
30.08
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:01
Heat 3 of 5
1 3  MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.63 27.02 55.70
28.68
2 2  DOLOMANOV Egor RUS 24 MAY 2001 0.70 27.06 55.81 0.11
28.75
3 5  BROWN Charlie GBR 10 JAN 2001 0.57 27.00 55.97 0.27
28.97
4 4 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.70 26.98 56.35 0.65
29.37
5 6  SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29 JUN 2001 0.62 27.14 56.42 0.72
29.28
6 7  GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21 DEC 2002 0.56 27.35 56.79 1.09
29.44
7 0  FRANCKX Stan BEL 08 JAN 2002 0.73 28.10 57.42 1.72
29.32
8 1 TKACHOU Aliaksandr BLR 17 NOV 2001 0.73 27.61 57.57 1.87
29.96
9 8  ADAMCHUK lvan BLR 15 APR 2003 0.69 27.75 58.25 2.55
30.50
10 9  KALLSTROEM Roni FIN 18 MAY 2001 0.53 27.57 58.31 2.61
30.74
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:03
Heat 4 of 5
1 4 ZUEV Nikolai RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.64 27.35 54.73
27.38
2 3  SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.85 26.98 55.74 1.01
28.76
3 0 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08 FEB 2003 0.56 27.45 56.34 1.61
28.89
4 6  DAHLER Marvin GER 12 FEB 2001 0.62 27.07 56.37 1.64
29.30
5 1 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.70 27.30 56.50 1.77
29.20
6 5  MOSCICKI Jakub POL 06 OCT 2001 0.75 27.19 56.52 1.79
29.33
7 7  ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10 FEB 2002 0.68 27.63 56.66 1.93
29.03
8 8  DUMITRACHE Gabriel ROU 22 JUL 2001 0.68 27.31 57.01 2.28
29.70
9 2  GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas ESP 18 JUN 2002 0.63 27.57 57.04 2.31
29.47
10 9  KEMPF Fabian Joel Sul 28 JAN 2001 0.67 28.02 57.65 2.92
29.63
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:06
Heat 5 of 5
1 5 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.55 26.44 54.97
28.53
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME

2 4 CECCON Thomas

3 3  CEJKAJan

4 6  FOFANOV Maksim

5 2  JOAO Costa

6 1 NOBLE Harry

7 7  MIGLBAUER Marvin

8 0  GERCHIK David

9 9  SCANNELL Sean

10 8  DAVIES Jacob

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:08

NOC

ITA

CZE

RUS

POR

GBR

AUT

ISR

IRL

GBR

BORN

27 JAN 2001

29 MAY 2001

12 MAY 2002

06 AUG 2001

04 JAN 2001

12 MAY 2002

20 FEB 2001

06 JAN 2002

22 MAR 2002

R.T.

0.62

0.73

0.66

0.59

0.61

0.77

0.71

0.51

0.78

26.20

27.06

27.28

27.37

27.15

27.69

27.53

28.21

27.56

TIME

55.02
28.82

55.44
28.38

55.91
28.63

55.97
28.60

56.46
29.31

56.67
28.98

56.82
29.29

57.16
28.95

57.37
29.81

GAP FINA

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Soropean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 6
03 JUL 2019 - 10:45 100m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
WR 51.85 2513 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016
wJ 53.38 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 24 JUL 2017
ER 52.11 2543 LACOURT Camille FRA Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 2010
EJ 52.53 2553 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 2018
CR 53.52 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018
=CR 53.52 MARTIN Daniel ROU Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018
1 4 4 ZUEV Nikolai RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.64 27.35 54.73 q
27.38
2 5 5 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.55 26.44 54.97 0.24 q
28.53
3 5 4  CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.62 26.20 55.02 0.29 q
28.82
4 5 3 CEJKAJan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.73 27.06 55.44 0.71 q
28.38
5 3 3  MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.63 27.02 55.70 0.97 q
28.68
6 4 3  SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.85 26.98 55.74 1.01 q
28.76
7 3 2  DOLOMANOV Egor RUS 24 MAY 2001 0.70 27.06 55.81 1.08
28.75
8 5 6  FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.66 27.28 55.91 1.18
28.63
9 3 5  BROWN Charlie GBR 10 JAN 2001 0.57 27.00 55.97 1.24 q
28.97
9 5 2  JOAO Costa POR 06 AUG 2001 0.59 27.37 55.97 1.24 q
28.60
11 4 0 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08 FEB 2003 0.56 27.45 56.34 1.61 q
28.89
12 3 4 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.70 26.98 56.35 1.62 q
29.37
13 4 6  DAHLER Marvin GER 12 FEB 2001 0.62 27.07 56.37 1.64 q
29.30
14 3 6  SATIR Mert Ali TUR 29 JUN 2001 0.62 27.14 56.42 1.69 q
29.28
15 5 1 NOBLE Harry GBR 04 JAN 2001 0.61 27.15 56.46 1.73 q
29.31
16 4 1 PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.70 27.30 56.50 1.77 q
29.20
17 4 5  MOSCICKI Jakub POL 06 OCT 2001 0.75 27.19 56.52 1.79 q
29.33
18 4 7  ANDREOPOULOS Theodoros GRE 10 FEB 2002 0.68 27.63 56.66 1.93 q
29.03
19 5 7  MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 0.77 27.69 56.67 1.94 R
28.98
20 2 7  CHRISTOU loannis GRE 22 SEP 2002 0.63 27.80 56.77 2.04 R
28.97
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 3 7  GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21 DEC 2002 0.56 27.35 56.79 2.06
29.44

22 2 9  MALEC Mikolaj POL 16 JUL 2001 0.62 27.64 56.81 2.08
29.17

23 5 0  GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.71 27.53 56.82 2.09
29.29

24 4 8  DUMITRACHE Gabriel ROU 22 JUL 2001 0.68 27.31 57.01 2.28
29.70

25 4 2  GARCIA SAIZ Nicolas ESP 18 JUN 2002 0.63 27.57 57.04 2.31
29.47

26 2 5  PEDERSEN Nicklas Oestman DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.56 27.51 57.15 242
29.64

27 5 9  SCANNELL Sean IRL 06 JAN 2002 0.51 28.21 57.16 243
28.95

28 2 2 SENICA Primoz SLO 14 JAN 2001 0.64 27.84 57.34 2.61
29.50

29 5 8  DAVIES Jacob GBR 22 MAR 2002 0.78 27.56 57.37 2,64
29.81

30 3 0  FRANCKX Stan BEL 08 JAN 2002 0.73 28.10 57.42 2.69
29.32

31 2 4 BUONAGURO Dylan ITA 16 FEB 2002 0.72 28.08 57.55 2.82
29.47

32 1 8  HENRIKSSEN Gustav SWE 09 JUN 2002 0.67 27.68 57.56 2.83
29.88

33 3 1 TKACHOU Aliaksandr BLR 17 NOV 2001 0.73 27.61 57.57 2.84
29.96

34 2 1 SAKA Berke TUR 09 JUL 2003 0.68 27.44 57.59 2.86
30.15

35 4 9  KEMPF Fabian Joel Sul 28 JAN 2001 0.67 28.02 57.65 2.92
29.63

36 2 3  BRENNER Luccas Dam DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.67 28.22 57.70 297
29.48

37 2 8 HOOGERWERF Joep Sul 03 SEP 2002 0.67 28.33 57.92 3.19
29.59

38 3 8  ADAMCHUK Ivan BLR 15 APR 2003 0.69 27.75 58.25 3.52
30.50

39 3 9  KALLSTROEM Roni FIN 18 MAY 2001 0.53 27.57 58.31 3.58
30.74

40 2 0  PETKOVIC Andrija SRB 22 DEC 2001 0.67 27.62 58.32 3.59
30.70

41 2 6  KATAMPAS Chrysostomos GRE 11 JAN 2002 0.59 28.54 58.62 3.89
30.08

42 1 2  STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.58 28.77 58.75 4.02
29.98

43 1 5  DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 0.66 28.39 58.99 4.26
30.60

44 1 4 HASAY Halil Boran TUR 31 OCT 2001 0.67 28.69 59.09 4.36
30.40

45 1 3  RADJENOVIC Aleksa SRB 29 OCT 2002 0.68 28.33 59.22 4.49
30.89

46 1 1 KLIMENT Simon SVK 15 AUG 2001 0.63 28.73 59.36 463
30.63

47 1 0 SAUBER Bob LUX 19 JUL 2001 0.74 29.41 1:00.24 5.51
30.83

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created 06 JUL 2019 at 08:24

1

QW9 PECy,

& 4 gk
S % - 148 W  DIRECTORATE
3 0L ¢ AR son % *’% e
— ~ & PROJECTS
o W B s Hihrx



RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME

48 1 6  SURKOVIC Mario

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 7 DELLHEDE Christoffer

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:08

NOC

CRO 19 APR 2003

SWE 17 JUN 2001

BORN

R.T. TIME
0.66 28.78 1:00.57
31.79

DNS

GAP FINA

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
—
european SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 7 . .
03 JUL 2019 - 10:56 400m |ndIVII::1U?| Medley - Women
reliminary
WR 4:26.36 28.33 1:00.91 2:08.39 HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 2016
wJ 4:39.01 30.33 1:04.89 2:13.24 RUDIN Rosie GBR Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER 4:26.36 2833 1:0091 2:0839 HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 2016
EJ 4:36.17 TARGET TIME
CR 4:40.88 MARFHY Grainne IRL Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 2009
Heat 1 of 3
1 3 KHAILOVA Aleksandra RUS 21 DEC 2004 0.72 4:55.48
30.56(1) 1:05.78(1) 1:45.02(1) 2:22.83(1) 3:05.75(1) 3:49.91(1) 4:23.12(1)
35.22 39.24 37.81 42.92 44.16 33.21 32.36
2 4 HEGMEGI Annie SWE 05 MAY 2003 0.66 5:04.02 8.54
31.83(2) 1:07.33(2) 1:45.59(2) 2:23.30(2) 3:07.48(2) 3:52.84(2) 4:29.11(2)
35.50 38.26 37.71 44.18 45.36 36.27 34.91
3 5 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.71 5:12.91 17.43
32.53(3) 1:10.19(3) 1:51.09(3) 2:31.60(3) 3:15.92(3) 4:01.00(3) 4:37.48(3)
37.66 40.90 40.51 44.32 45.08 36.48 35.43

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:16

Heat 2 of 3
1 3  COLBERT Freya GBR 08 MAR 2004 0.70 4:47.49 q
30.33(2) 1:04.94(1) 1:41.58(2) 2:17.68(2) 2:59.31(1) 3:40.95(1) 4:14.74(1)
34.61 36.64 36.10 41.63 41.64 33.79 32.75
2 5  SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.79 4:48.02 0.53 q
30.62(3) 1:06.72(4) 1:45.33(6) 2:22.10(6) 3:02.10(4) 3:42.53(3) 4:15.98(2)
36.10 38.61 36.77 40.00 40.43 33.45 32.04
3 1 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.57 4:50.53 3.04 q
31.32(7) 1:05.93(3) 1:43.18(3) 2:20.19(3) 3:00.72(2) 3:42.13(2) 4:16.12(3)
34.61 37.25 37.01 40.53 41.41 33.99 34.41
4 6  GLENISTER Michaella GBR 08 MAY 2002 0.72 4:51.04 3.55
30.65(4) 1:07.42(6) 1:44.85(5) 2:21.87(5) 3:02.28(5) 3:44.45(4) 4:17.75(4)
36.77 37.43 37.02 40.41 4217 33.30 33.29
5 4 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.64 4:53.90 6.41 R
30.11(1) 1:04.94(1) 1:41.00(1) 2:17.15(1) 3:00.91(3) 3:46.07(6) 4:19.91(5)
34.83 36.06 36.15 43.76 45.16 33.84 33.99
6 2  CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003 0.65 4:56.08 8.59
31.62(10) 1:07.76(9) 1:46.89(7) 2:23.80(7) 3:04.57(7) 3:45.25(5) 4:21.74(6)
36.14 39.13 36.91 40.77 40.68 36.49 34.34
7 7  PATETTA Ludovica ITA 27 NOV 2002 0.68 4:58.21 10.72
31.09(5) 1:07.58(8) 1:44.54(4) 2:20.44(4) 3:04.03(6) 3:48.61(7) 4:2357(7)
36.49 36.96 35.90 43.59 44.58 34.96 34.64
8 9  PALLESEN Victoria Haahr DEN 20 JUL 2002 0.70 4:59.43 11.94
31.39(8) 1:07.87(10) 1:47.51(9) 2:26.65(9) 3:07.36(8) 3:50.28(8) 4:25.33(8)
36.48 39.64 39.14 40.71 42.92 35.05 34.10
9 0  DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.71 5:01.94 14.45
31.58(9) 1:07.32(5) 1:47.32(8) 2:25.84(8) 3:08.32(9) 3:50.97(9) 4:26.77(9)
35.74 40.00 38.52 42.48 42.65 35.80 35.17
10 8 MESQUITA Francisca Salva POR 26 JAN 2002 0.71 5:03.41 15.92
31.15(6) 1:07.42(6) 1:48.33(10) 2:28.15(10) 3:11.19(10) 3:54.00(10) 4:29.30(10)
36.27 40.91 39.82 43.04 42.81 35.30 34.11
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:23
Heat 3 of 3
1 5  VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.75 4:44.47 q
30.91(5) 1:05.58(4) 1:43.06(5) 2:19.66(5) 2:57.55(1) 3:37.07(1) 4:11.71(1)
34.67 37.48 36.60 37.89 39.52 34.64 32.76
2 4 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 0.71 4:47.96 3.49 q
31.05(7) 1:05.01(2) 1:41.63(2) 2:17.99(2) 2:59.57(3) 3:41.53(3) 4:14.88(2)
33.96 36.62 36.36 41.58 41.96 33.35 33.08
3 3  KOSHKINA Arina RUS 22 JAN 2003 0.77 4:49.48 5.01 q
29.92(1) 1:04.90(1) 1:41.04(1) 2:16.02(1) 2:58.70(2) 3:40.44(2) 4:15.52(3)
34.98 36.14 34.98 42.68 41.74 35.08 33.96
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME

4 2  JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula

30.31(3) 1:05.39(3) 1:43.22(6)
35.08 37.83
5 6  GOERIGK Giulia
30.18(2) 1:05.72(5) 1:42.52(3)
35.54 36.80
6 8  KANE Amelia
30.92(6) 1:06.07(7) 1:42.79(4)
35.15 36.72
7 1 ERTAN Deniz
30.74(4) 1:05.78(6) 1:47.38(9)
35.04 41.60
8 0  DREVET Juliette
31.93(10) 1:08.68(10) 1:47.00(8)
36.75 38.32
9 9  DUJANIC Iva
31.16(9) 1:06.65(8) 1:46.32(7)
35.49 39.67
10 7 CLYNES Rebecca
31.06(8) 1:07.50(9) 1:47.56(10)
36.44 40.06

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:29

NOC

ESP
2:19.76(6)
36.54
GER
2:18.44(3)
35.92
IRL
2:19.33(4)
36.54
TUR
2:27.41(10)
40.03
FRA
2:25.37(8)
38.37
CRO
2:25.35(7)
39.03
GBR
2:26.22(9)
38.66

BORN

02 JUL 2003
3:01.84(5)
42.08
09 SEP 2002
3:00.82(4)

42.38
15 MAR 2003

3:01.89(6)

42,56
01 JAN 2004
3:07.91(7)

40.50
08 MAY 2002
3:08.84(9)

43.47
23 MAR 2003
3:08.34(8)
42.99
25 SEP 2002
3:09.51(10)
43.29

3:44.33(5)
42.49

3:43.18(4)
42.36

3:45.27(6)
43.38

3:49.25(7)
41.34

3:52.99(9)
4.15

3:52.09(8)
43.75

3:54.08(10)
457

R.T.

0.66
4:17.71(5)
33.38
0.75
4:17.28(4)
34.10
0.63
4:20.00(6)
34.73
0.73
4:23.98(7)
34.73
0.75
4:27.79(9)
34.80
0.74
4:27.45(8)
35.36
0.70
4:31.29(10)
37.21

TIME

4:50.08

32.37
4:50.46

33.18
4:52.93

32.93
4:56.91

32.93
5:01.25

33.46
5:01.84

34.39
5:06.29

35.00

GAP FINA

5.99

8.46

12.44

16.78

17.37

21.82

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

_—
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_—
€uropean SWIMM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 7 ..
03 JUL 2019 - 10:56 400m Individual Medley - Women
Preliminary
WR 4:26.36 28.33 1:00.91 2:08.39 HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 2016
wJ 4:39.01 30.33 1:04.89 2:13.24 RUDIN Rosie GBR Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER 4:26.36 28.33 1:00.91 2:08.39 HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 2016
EJ 4:36.17 TARGET TIME
CR 4:40.88 MARFHY Grainne IRL Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 2009
1 3 5 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.75 4:44.47 q
30.91 1:05.58 1:43.06 2:19.66 2:57.55 3:37.07 4:11.71
34.67 37.48 36.60 37.89 39.52 34.64 32.76
2 2 3  COLBERT Freya GBR 08 MAR 2004 0.70 4:47.49 3.02 q
30.33 1:04.94 1:41.58 2:17.68 2:59.31 3:40.95 4:14.74
34.61 36.64 36.10 41.63 41.64 33.79 32.75
3 3 4 MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 0.71 4:47.96 3.49 q
31.05 1:05.01 1:41.63 2:17.99 2:59.57 3:41.53 4:14.88
33.96 36.62 36.36 41.58 41.96 33.35 33.08
4 2 5  SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.79 4:48.02 3.55 q
30.62 1:06.72 1:45.33 2:22.10 3:02.10 3:42.53 4:15.98
36.10 38.61 36.77 40.00 40.43 33.45 32.04
5 3 3  KOSHKINA Arina RUS 22 JAN 2003 0.77 4:49.48 5.01 q
29.92 1:04.90 1:41.04 2:16.02 2:58.70 3:40.44 4:15.52
34.98 36.14 34.98 42.68 41.74 35.08 33.96
6 3 2 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula ESP 02 JUL 2003 0.66 4:50.08 5.61 q
30.31 1:05.39 1:43.22 2:19.76 3:01.84 3:44.33 4:17.71
35.08 37.83 36.54 42.08 42.49 33.38 32.37
7 3 6  GOERIGK Giulia GER 09 SEP 2002 0.75 4:50.46 5.99 q
30.18 1:05.72 1:42.52 2:18.44 3:00.82 3:43.18 4:17.28
35.54 36.80 35.92 42.38 42.36 34.10 33.18
8 2 1 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.57 4:50.53 6.06 q
31.32 1:05.93 1:43.18 2:20.19 3:00.72 3:42.13 4:16.12
34.61 37.25 37.01 40.53 41.41 33.99 34.41
9 2 6  GLENISTER Michaella GBR 08 MAY 2002 0.72 4:51.04 6.57
30.65 1:07.42 1:44.85 2:21.87 3:02.28 3:44.45 4:17.75
36.77 37.43 37.02 40.41 42.17 33.30 33.29
10 3 8  KANE Amelia IRL 15 MAR 2003 0.63 4:52.93 8.46 R
30.92 1:06.07 1:42.79 2:19.33 3:01.89 3:45.27 4:20.00
35.15 36.72 36.54 42.56 43.38 34.73 32.93
11 2 4 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.64 4:53.90 9.43 R
30.11 1:04.94 1:41.00 2:17.15 3:00.91 3:46.07 4:19.91
34.83 36.06 36.15 43.76 45.16 33.84 33.99
12 3  KHAILOVA Aleksandra RUS 21 DEC 2004 0.72 4:55.48 11.01
30.56 1:05.78 1:45.02 2:22.83 3:05.75 3:49.91 4:23.12
35.22 39.24 37.81 42.92 44.16 33.21 32.36
13 2 2  CHERNYSHEVA Anna RUS 01 JAN 2003 0.65 4:56.08 11.61
31.62 1:07.76 1:46.89 2:23.80 3:04.57 3:45.25 4:21.74
36.14 39.13 36.91 40.77 40.68 36.49 34.34
14 3 1 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 0.73 4:56.91 12.44
30.74 1:05.78 1:47.38 2:27.41 3:07.91 3:49.25 4:23.98
35.04 41.60 40.03 40.50 41.34 34.73 32.93
15 2 7  PATETTA Ludovica ITA 27 NOV 2002 0.68 4:58.21 13.74
31.09 1:07.58 1:44.54 2:20.44 3:04.03 3:48.61 4:23.57
36.49 36.96 35.90 43.59 44.58 34.96 34.64
16 2 9  PALLESEN Victoria Haahr DEN 20 JUL 2002 0.70 4:59.43 14.96
31.39 1:07.87 1:47.51 2:26.65 3:07.36 3:50.28 4:25.33
36.48 39.64 39.14 40.71 42.92 35.05 34.10
17 3 0  DREVET Juliette FRA 08 MAY 2002 0.75 5:01.25 16.78
31.93 1:08.68 1:47.00 2:25.37 3:08.84 3:52.99 4:27.79
36.75 38.32 38.37 43.47 44.15 34.80 33.46
18 3 9  DUJANIC Iva CRO 23 MAR 2003 0.74 5:01.84 17.37
31.16 1:06.65 1:46.32 2:25.35 3:08.34 3:52.09 4:27.45
35.49 39.67 39.03 42.99 43.75 35.36 34.39
19 2 0  DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.71 5:01.94 17.47
31.58 1:07.32 1:47.32 2:25.84 3:08.32 3:50.97 4:26.77
35.74 40.00 38.52 42.48 42.65 35.80 35.17
20 2 8  MESQUITA Francisca Salva POR 26 JAN 2002 0.71 5:03.41 18.94
31.15 1:07.42 1:48.33 2:28.15 3:11.19 3:54.00 4:29.30
36.27 40.91 39.82 43.04 42.81 35.30 34.11
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
21 1 4 HEGMEGI Annie SWE 05 MAY 2003 0.66 5:04.02 19.55
31.83 1:07.33 1:45.59 2:23.30 3:07.48 3:52.84 4:29.11
35.50 38.26 37.71 44.18 45.36 36.27 34.91
22 3 7  CLYNES Rebecca GBR 25 SEP 2002 0.70 5:06.29 21.82
31.06 1:07.50 1:47.56 2:26.22 3:09.51 3:54.08 4:31.29
36.44 40.06 38.66 43.29 44.57 37.21 35.00
23 1 5  ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.71 5:12.91 28.44
32.53 1:10.19 1:51.09 2:31.60 3:15.92 4:01.00 4:37.48
37.66 40.90 40.51 44.32 45.08 36.48 35.43
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:30
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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=t | SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 8
03 JUL 2019 - 11:16 200m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary
WR 2:06.67 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
wJ 2:09.39 2958 1:0258 1:3592 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017
ER 2:06.80 29.76  1:0238 1:34.91 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 2018
EJ 2:09.64 TARGET TIME
CR 2:10.69 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Baku (HUN) 23 JUN 2015
Heat 1 of 4
1 2  CARNEIRO Joao Soares LUX 07 OCT 2003 0.70 32.87 1:09.43 1:46.27 2:22.99
36.56 36.84 36.72
2 8  LIETZEN Jesper FIN 27 SEP 2002 0.71 32.47 1:08.82 1:45.99 2:23.37 0.38
36.35 37.17 37.38
3 3  GUSTAVSSON Julius SWE 05 JUN 2002 0.63 32.31 1:08.56 1:45.86 2:23.74 0.75
36.25 37.30 37.88
4 7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann LUX 17 APR 2001 0.68 32.09 1:08.93 1:46.08 2:23.88 0.89
36.84 37.15 37.80
5 1 MALLIA Andrea MLT 31 OCT 2002 0.66 31.96 1:07.77 1:45.07 2:24.48 1.49
35.81 37.30 39.41
6 6 PRATS RUEEDI Enrique Sul 05 MAY 2002 0.75 32.59 1:09.41 1:47.76 2:25.74 2.75
36.82 38.35 37.98
7 4 KNYSHAU Anton BLR 19 JUL 2001 0.73 31.49 1:08.67 1:47.16 2:26.03 3.04
37.18 38.49 38.87
8 5 KAHANOVICS Rihards LAT 12 FEB 2002 0.70 34.22 1:11.81 1:49.80 2:27.47 4.48
37.59 37.99 37.67
9 0 KHACHATRYAN Levon ARM 02 OCT 2001 0.70 35.28 1:14.21 1:57.13 2:41.21 18.22
38.93 4292 44.08
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:35
Heat 2 of 4
1 5 BOOTH Kyle GBR 09 AUG 2001 0.64 30.95 1:05.44 1:40.25 2:15.10 q
34.49 34.81 34.85
2 4 CORBY Eoin IRL 16 JAN 2002 0.70 30.52 1:05.17 1:40.31 2:15.24 0.14 q
34.65 35.14 34.93
3 3 AGAFONOV Lev RUS 28 APR 2002 0.67 31.15 1:05.55 1:40.65 2:16.46 1.36 q
34.40 35.10 35.81
4 1 TOMASI Emiliano ITA 23 DEC 2001 0.72 30.90 1:05.67 1:41.14 2:17.46 2.36 q
34.77 3547 36.32
5 8  SOEREBOE Nikolai NOR 06 MAR 2001 0.69 30.75 1:06.19 1:41.65 2:17.83 2.73 q
35.44 35.46 36.18
6 7  DUBAS Mateusz POL 22 MAR 2001 0.72 31.34 1:06.10 1:41.77 2:17.98 2.88 q
34.76 35.67 36.21
7 6  BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 0.65 30.67 1:06.45 1:42.79 2:19.14 4.04
35.78 36.34 36.35
8 0 BOSSONE Mario ITA 04 OCT 2001 0.71 30.89 1:06.98 1:44.02 2:20.50 5.40
36.09 37.04 36.48
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
9 COOKE Uiseann IRL 24 DEC 2001 0.61 31.65 1:06.76 1:43.68 2:22.32 7.22
35.11 36.92 38.64
10 PRIEDNIEKS Marko LAT 18 JUN 2001 0.73 3252 1:08.81 1:46.04 2:25.02 9.92
36.29 37.23 38.98
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:38
Heat 3 of 4
1 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.63 30.33 1:03.61 1:37.83 2:12.35
33.28 34.22 34.52
2 CORBEAU Caspar NED 04 MAR 2001 0.69 29.52 1:03.58 1:37.80 2:12.38 0.03
34.06 34.22 34.58
3 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.70 30.89 1:05.46 1:40.70 2:15.65 3.30
34.57 35.24 34.95
4 DA SILVA Florian FRA 09 JAN 2001 0.70 31.00 1:06.05 1:41.22 2:17.09 4.74
35.05 35.17 35.87
5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.64 31.34 1:06.54 1:42.44 2:18.75 6.40
35.20 35.90 36.31
6 TOROK DOMINIK Mark HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.69 31.42 1:07.29 1:43.05 2:18.90 6.55
35.87 35.76 35.85
7 PISARENKO Nikita EST 10 JAN 2002 0.66 31.74 1:07.23 1:43.52 2:19.11 6.76
35.49 36.29 35.59
8 BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 0.66 32.18 1:08.35 1:45.78 2:22.76 10.41
36.17 37.43 36.98
NOT CLASSIFIED
COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 DNS
ISRAFILOV Vali AZE 18 OCT 2002 DNS
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:42
Heat 4 of 4
1 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.77 30.67 1:05.32 1:40.32 2:13.24
34.65 35.00 32.92
2 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.61 29.94 1:04.83 1:39.69 2:14.84 1.60
34.89 34.86 35.15
3 WIEKIERA Dawid POL 04 NOV 2002 0.69 31.47 1:05.80 1:40.76 2:16.10 2.86
34.33 34.96 35.34
4 COLL MARTI Carles ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.73 31.43 1:06.61 1:41.33 2:16.64 3.40
35.18 34.72 35.31
5 PALFRAY Leo FRA 31 JAN 2001 0.58 30.88 1:05.17 1:41.01 2:17.07 3.83
34.29 35.84 36.06
6 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.69 30.95 1:06.10 1:41.84 2:17.38 414
35.15 35.74 35.54
7 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.67 30.84 1:06.64 1:41.88 2:17.70 4.46
35.80 35.24 35.82
8 NETRH Vojtech CZE 29 JAN 2002 0.71 31.04 1:06.19 1:41.92 2:18.03 4.79
35.15 35.73 36.11
9 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.72 31.51 1:06.62 1:42.35 2:19.18 5.94
35.11 35.73 36.83
10 BORODIN llya RUS 14 FEB 2003 0.77 32.28 1:08.34 1:43.96 2:19.30 6.06
36.06 35.62 35.34
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:46
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2
Report Created 06 JUL 2019 at 08:24
HY
)
- A 3% | MeGA
W5 PEC),
& s -~ 4 ** { DIRECTORATE
foL -~ 5 e
%wg ~- Bd’n ] * \ AND SOCIAL
‘va" —y w *!*** PROJECTS




LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 8
03 JUL 2019 - 11:16 200m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary
WR 2:06.67 WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
wJ 2:09.39 2958 1:0258 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017
ER 2:06.80 29.76  1:02.38 1:34.91 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 2018
EJ 2:09.64 TARGET TIME
CR 2:10.69 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Baku (HUN) 23 JUN 2015
1 3 3 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.63 30.33 1:03.61 1:37.83 2:12.35 q
33.28 34.22 34.52
2 3 5 CORBEAU Caspar NED 04 MAR 2001 0.69 29.52 1:03.58 1:37.80 2:12.38 0.03 q
34.06 34.22 34.58
3 4 4 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.77 30.67 1:05.32 1:40.32 2:13.24 0.89 q
34.65 35.00 32.92
4 4 6  DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.61 29.94 1:04.83 1:39.69 2:14.84 2.49 q
34.89 34.86 35.15
5 2 5 BOOTH Kyle GBR 09 AUG 2001 0.64 30.95 1:05.44 1:40.25 2:15.10 2.75 q
34.49 34.81 34.85
6 2 4  CORBY Eoin IRL 16 JAN 2002 0.70 30.52 1:05.17 1:40.31 2:15.24 2.89 q
34.65 35.14 34.93
7 3 4  THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.70 30.89 1:05.46 1:40.70 2:15.65 3.30 q
34.57 35.24 34.95
8 4 1 WIEKIERA Dawid POL 04 NOV 2002 0.69 31.47 1:05.80 1:40.76 2:16.10 3.75 q
34.33 34.96 35.34
9 2 3  AGAFONOV Lev RUS 28 APR 2002 0.67 31.15 1:05.55 1:40.65 2:16.46 4.11 q
34.40 35.10 35.81
10 4 3  COLL MARTI Carles ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.73 31.43 1:06.61 1:41.33 2:16.64 4.29 q
35.18 34.72 35.31
11 4 2  PALFRAY Leo FRA 31 JAN 2001 0.58 30.88 1:05.17 1:41.01 2:17.07 472 q
34.29 35.84 36.06
12 3 6 DA SILVA Florian FRA 09 JAN 2001 0.70 31.00 1:06.05 1:41.22 2:17.09 4.74
35.05 35.17 35.87
13 4 5  BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.69 30.95 1:06.10 1:41.84 2:17.38 5.03
35.15 35.74 35.54
14 2 1 TOMASI Emiliano ITA 23 DEC 2001 0.72 30.90 1:05.67 1:41.14 2:17.46 5.11 q
34.77 3547 36.32
15 4 8  POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.67 30.84 1:06.64 1:41.88 2:17.70 5.35 q
35.80 35.24 35.82
16 2 8  SOEREBOE Nikolai NOR 06 MAR 2001 0.69 30.75 1:06.19 1:41.65 2:17.83 5.48 q
35.44 35.46 36.18
17 2 7 DUBAS Mateusz POL 22 MAR 2001 0.72 31.34 1:06.10 1:41.77 2:17.98 5.63 q
34.76 35.67 36.21
18 4 7  NETRH Vojtech CZE 29 JAN 2002 0.71 31.04 1:06.19 1:41.92 2:18.03 5.68 q
35.15 35.73 36.11
19 3 2 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.64 31.34 1:06.54 1:42.44 2:18.75 6.40
35.20 35.90 36.31
20 3 7  TOROK DOMINIK Mark HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.69 31.42 1:07.29 1:43.05 2:18.90 6.55 R
35.87 35.76 35.85
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
21 3 8  PISARENKO Nikita EST 10 JAN 2002 0.66 31.74 1:07.23 1:43.52 2:19.11 6.76
35.49 36.29 35.59
22 2 6  BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 0.65 30.67 1:06.45 1:42.79 2:19.14 6.79
35.78 36.34 36.35
23 4 9 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.72 31.51 1:06.62 1:42.35 2:19.18 6.83
35.11 35.73 36.83
24 4 0 BORODIN llya RUS 14 FEB 2003 0.77 32.28 1:08.34 1:43.96 2:19.30 6.95
36.06 35.62 35.34
25 2 0 BOSSONE Mario ITA 04 OCT 2001 0.71 30.89 1:06.98 1:44.02 2:20.50 8.15
36.09 37.04 36.48
26 2 2  COOKE Uiseann IRL 24 DEC 2001 0.61 31.65 1:06.76 1:43.68 2:22.32 9.97
35.11 36.92 38.64
27 3 0  BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 0.66 32.18 1:08.35 1:45.78 2:22.76 10.41
36.17 37.43 36.98
28 1 2  CARNEIRO Joao Soares LUX 07 OCT 2003 0.70 32.87 1:09.43 1:46.27 2:22.99 10.64
36.56 36.84 36.72
29 1 8 LIETZEN Jesper FIN 27 SEP 2002 0.71 32.47 1:08.82 1:45.99 2:23.37 11.02
36.35 37.17 37.38
30 1 3  GUSTAVSSON Julius SWE 05 JUN 2002 0.63 32.31 1:08.56 1:45.86 2:23.74 11.39
36.25 37.30 37.88
31 1 7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann LUX 17 APR 2001 0.68 32.09 1:08.93 1:46.08 2:23.88 11.53
36.84 37.15 37.80
32 1 1 MALLIA Andrea MLT 31 OCT 2002 0.66 31.96 1:07.77 1:45.07 2:24.48 1213
35.81 37.30 39.41
33 2 9  PRIEDNIEKS Marko LAT 18 JUN 2001 0.73 32,52 1:08.81 1:46.04 2:25.02 12.67
36.29 37.23 38.98
34 1 6  PRATS RUEEDI Enrique Sul 05 MAY 2002 0.75 32.59 1:09.41 1:47.76 2:25.74 13.39
36.82 38.35 37.98
35 1 4 KNYSHAU Anton BLR 19 JUL 2001 0.73 31.49 1:08.67 1:47.16 2:26.03 13.68
37.18 38.49 38.87
36 1 5  KAHANOVICS Rihards LAT 12 FEB 2002 0.70 34.22 1:11.81 1:49.80 2:27.47 15.12
37.59 37.99 37.67
37 1 0 KHACHATRYAN Levon ARM 02 OCT 2001 0.70 35.28 1:14.21 1:57.13 2:41.21 28.86
38.93 42.92 44.08
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 1 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 DNS
3 9  ISRAFILOV Vali AZE 18 OCT 2002 DNS
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:46
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 9
03 JUL 2019 - 11:32 200m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary
WR 2:04.06 29.53 1:00.50 1:32.16 FRANKLIN Melissa USA Londra (GBR) 03 AUG 2012
wJ 2:06.43 29.80 1:01.71  1:33.84 SMITH Regan USA Irvine (USA) 26 JUL 2018
ER 2:04.94 3023 1:.0221 1:33.58 ZUEVA Anastasija RUS Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 2009
EJ 2:06.62 TARGET TIME
CR 2:08.97 EGOROVA Polina RUS Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
Heat 1 of 3
1 5 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.59 31.86 1:05.44 1:39.41 2:13.02 q
33.58 33.97 33.61
2 4  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL 07 JUL 2002 0.79 31.79 1:05.45 1:39.47 2:13.26 0.24 q
33.66 34.02 33.79
3 2  PASQUINO Francesca ITA 31 OCT 2002 0.60 32.03 1:05.79 1:40.22 2:14.77 1.75 q
33.76 34.43 34.55
4 7  AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.72 31.62 1:06.22 1:41.70 2:16.41 3.39 q
34.60 35.48 34.71
5 3 DENIZLI Sudem TUR 15 AUG 2005 0.68 32.00 1:05.61 1:40.81 2:16.67 3.65 q
33.61 35.20 35.86
6 6 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 0.63 32,57 1:07.63 1:43.26 2:18.50 5.48 R
35.06 35.63 35.24
7 1 HARRIS Medi GBR 15 SEP 2002 0.74 32.23 1:07.19 1:43.98 2:19.20 6.18
34.96 36.79 35.22
8 8  PALMUND Liva DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.66 32.50 1:08.44 1:45.01 2:21.62 8.60
35.94 36.57 36.61
9 0 KIRAKOSYAN Nina ARM 17 JAN 2003 0.70 33.88 1:11.45 1:51.21 2:31.10 18.08
37.57 39.76 39.89
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:52
Heat 2 of 3
1 4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.58 32.65 1:07.25 1:40.79 2:13.96 q
34.60 33.54 33.17
2 2  HERCEG Ana CRO 19 AUG 2003 0.59 32.04 1:06.38 1:40.66 2:14.04 0.08 q
34.34 34.28 33.38
3 5  OSRIN Honey L GBR 24 FEB 2003 0.59 31.96 1:05.94 1:40.29 2:14.38 0.42 q
33.98 34.35 34.09
4 6 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.73 32.47 1:07.40 1:42.04 2:15.95 1.99
34.93 34.64 33.91
5 3  SZILAGYI Gerda HUN 24 OCT 2003 0.66 33.70 1:07.81 1:42.35 2:16.13 217 q
34.11 34.54 33.78
6 1 COUSSON Bertille FRA 06 OCT 2002 0.61 32.13 1:06.87 1:42.14 2:17.60 3.64 q
34.74 35.27 35.46
7 8 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST 18 JUN 2004 0.59 31.32 1:06.17 1:42.21 2:17.78 3.82 q
34.85 36.04 35.57
8 7  SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 0.67 32.06 1:06.79 1:42.36 2:17.99 4,03 R
34.73 35.57 35.63
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME

9 0  PEKUNAITE Paulina

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 11:57

1 5  SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter

2 6  MURRAY Pia

3 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya

4 3 GAETANI Erika Francesca

5 7  REBELO Camila Rodrigues

6 1 BABACAN Doga

7 8  MARUSAKOVA Emma

8 0  REINDL Robin

9 2  RODRIGUEZ RIVERO Paula

10 9  MESIC Hena

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:01

NOC

LTU

HUN

GBR

BLR

ITA

POR

TUR

SVK

SVK

ESP

BIH

BORN R.T.
19 APR 2002 0.63

Heat 3 of 3
04 JAN 2002 0.65
10 MAR 2002 0.64
03 JAN 2003 0.60
05 OCT 2004 0.59
03 FEB 2003 0.62
20 JAN 2003 0.67
27 FEB 2003 0.62
09 JAN 2002 0.69
30 MAY 2002 0.71
03 FEB 2002 0.68

33.95

31.38

31.80

31.14

31.43

31.71

32.67

31.69

32.82

32.35

31.83

1:10.92
36.97

1:05.00
33.62

1:05.47
33.67

1:04.47
33.33

1:05.38
33.95

1:06.15
34.44

1:08.19
35.52

1:06.51
34.82

1:08.85
36.03

1:07.89
35.54

1:07.81
35.98

1:48.44
37.52

1:39.16
34.16

1:39.94
34.47

1:38.93
34.46

1:40.82
35.44

1:41.29
35.14

1:44.49
36.30

1:43.31
36.80

1:46.00
37.15

1:44.66
36.77

1:46.21
38.40

TIME

2:24.85
36.41

2:13.17
34.01

2:14.56
34.62

2:14.70
35.77

2:15.55
34.73

2:16.37
35.08

2:20.01
35.52

2:21.80
38.49

2:22.89
36.89

2:22.96
38.30

2:25.42
39.21

GAP FINA

10.89

1.53

2.38

9.79

12.25

PTS

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sn
—
_—
€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 9
03 JUL 2019 - 11:32 200m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary
WR 2:04.06 29.53 1:00.50 1:32.16 FRANKLIN Melissa USA Londra (GBR) 03 AUG 2012
wJ 2:06.43 2980 1:01.71  1:33.84 SMITH Regan USA Irvine (USA) 26 JUL 2018
ER 2:04.94 3023 1:0221 1:33.58 ZUEVA Anastasija RUS Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 2009
EJ 2:06.62 TARGET TIME
CR 2:08.97 EGOROVA Polina RUS Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
1 1 5 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.59 31.86 1:05.44 1:39.41 2:13.02 q
33.58 33.97 33.61
2 3 5  SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 0.65 31.38 1:05.00 1:39.16 2:13.17 0.15 q
33.62 34.16 34.01
3 1 4  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL 07 JUL 2002 0.79 31.79 1:05.45 1:39.47 2:13.26 0.24 q
33.66 34.02 33.79
4 2 4  GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.58 32.65 1:07.25 1:40.79 2:13.96 0.94 q
34.60 33.54 33.17
5 2 2  HERCEG Ana CRO 19 AUG 2003 0.59 32.04 1:06.38 1:40.66 2:14.04 1.02 q
34.34 34.28 33.38
6 2 5  OSRIN Honey L GBR 24 FEB 2003 0.59 31.96 1:05.94 1:40.29 2:14.38 1.36 q
33.98 34.35 34.09
7 3 6  MURRAY Pia GBR 10 MAR 2002 0.64 31.80 1:05.47 1:39.94 2:14.56 1.54 q
33.67 34.47 34.62
8 3 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.60 31.14 1:04.47 1:38.93 2:14.70 1.68 q
33.33 34.46 35.77
9 1 2  PASQUINO Francesca ITA 31 OCT 2002 0.60 32.03 1:05.79 1:40.22 2:14.77 1.75 q
33.76 34.43 34.55
10 3 3 GAETANI Erika Francesca ITA 05 OCT 2004 0.59 31.43 1:05.38 1:40.82 2:15.55 253 q
33.95 35.44 34.73
11 2 6  SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.73 32.47 1:07.40 1:42.04 2:15.95 2.93
34.93 34.64 33.91
12 2 3  SZILAGYI Gerda HUN 24 OCT 2003 0.66 33.70 1:07.81 1:42.35 2:16.13 3.1 q
34.11 34.54 33.78
13 3 7  REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR 03 FEB 2003 0.62 31.71 1:06.15 1:41.29 2:16.37 3.35 q
34.44 35.14 35.08
14 1 7  AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.72 31.62 1:06.22 1:41.70 2:16.41 3.39 q
34.60 35.48 34.71
15 1 3  DENIZLI Sudem TUR 15 AUG 2005 0.68 32.00 1:05.61 1:40.81 2:16.67 3.65 q
33.61 35.20 35.86
16 2 1 COUSSON Bertille FRA 06 OCT 2002 0.61 32.13 1:06.87 1:42.14 2:17.60 458 q
34.74 35.27 35.46
17 2 8  VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST 18 JUN 2004 0.59 31.32 1:06.17 1:42.21 2:17.78 476 q
34.85 36.04 35.57
18 2 7  SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 0.67 32.06 1:06.79 1:42.36 2:17.99 497 R
34.73 35.57 35.63
19 1 6 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 0.63 32,57 1:07.63 1:43.26 2:18.50 5.48 R
35.06 35.63 35.24
20 1 1 HARRIS Medi GBR 15 SEP 2002 0.74 32.23 1:07.19 1:43.98 2:19.20 6.18
34.96 36.79 35.22
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created 06 JUL 2019 at 08:24

H

QW9 PECy,

& 4 ok,
S % L 48 * DIRECTORATE
3 0L ¢ AR son % *;,4’ e
— ~ & PROJECTS
B W ~T o L~ ¥ b g



RANK HEAT LANE

21 3 1
22 1 8
23 3 8
24 3 0
25 3 2
26 2 0
27 3 9
28 1 0

SURNAME & NAME

BABACAN Doga

PALMUND Liva

MARUSAKOVA Emma

REINDL Robin

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO Paula

PEKUNAITE Paulina

MESIC Hena

KIRAKOSYAN Nina

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:01

NOC

TUR

DEN

SVK

SVK

ESP

LTU

BIH

ARM

BORN

20 JAN 2003

01 JAN 2002

27 FEB 2003

09 JAN 2002

30 MAY 2002

19 APR 2002

03 FEB 2002

17 JAN 2003

R.T.

0.67

0.66

0.62

0.69

0.71

0.63

0.68

0.70

32.67

32.50

31.69

32.82

32.35

33.95

31.83

33.88

1:08.19
35.52

1:08.44
35.94

1:06.51
34.82

1:08.85
36.03

1:07.89
35.54

1:10.92
36.97

1:07.81
35.98

1:11.45
37.57

1:44.49
36.30

1:45.01
36.57

1:43.31
36.80

1:46.00
37.15

1:44.66
36.77

1:48.44
37.52

1:46.21
38.40

1:51.21
39.76

TIME

2:20.01
35.52

2:21.62
36.61

2:21.80
38.49

2:22.89
36.89

2:22.96
38.30

2:24.85
36.41

2:25.42
39.21

2:31.10
39.89

GAP FINA

8.60

8.78

11.83

12.40

18.08

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

€uropean SWIMM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY RT. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 10
03 JUL 2019 - 11:47 4 x 100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
WR 3:30.05 25.73 54.03 AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 2018
wJ 3:36.19 26.18 53.63 CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 3:31.72 26.10 53.61 NETHERLANDS NED Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
EJ 3:39.91 TARGET TIME
CR 3:42.19 RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 09 JUL 2014
Heat 1 of 2
1 2 RUS RUSSIA 3:45.77 q
NEVMOVENKO Polina 17 JUN 2002 0.70 27.34 56.83 56.83
VASKINA Daria 10 OCT 2002 0.19 26.93 56.58 1:53.41
BYKOVA Aleksandra 20 MAR 2003 0.35 27.14 57.03 2:50.44
NIKONOVA Ekaterina 25 APR 2003 0.21 26.30 55.33 3:45.77
2 8 GER GERMANY 3:45.78 0.01 q
VOGELMANN Zoe 21 SEP 2003 0.72 27.06 56.16 56.16
KLEYBOLDT Rosalie 11 JAN 2003 0.39 27.19 56.23 1:52.39
KROLL Jasmin 03 JUL 2003 0.51 27.34 57.91 2:50.30
RIEDEMANN Lena 21 JUN 2002 0.29 26.34 55.48 3:45.78
3 3 FRA FRANCE 3:45.79 0.02 q
TESSARIOL Lucile 06 JAN 2004 0.69 27.64 56.71 56.71
LE BRIS Clara 29 JUL 2003 0.29 27.10 57.03 1:53.74
NOWACZYK Lison 27 JAN 2003 0.29 26.78 55.95 2:49.69
PINSOLLE Celia 20 DEC 2003 0.24 26.94 56.10 3:45.79
4 1 ITA ITALY 3:47.33 1.56 q
CENCI Martina 30 OCT 2002 0.75 28.06 57.27 57.27
MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr 06 MAR 2002 0.23 27.02 56.77 1:54.04
MELE Elisa 20 MAR 2002 0.42 27.09 56.95 2:50.99
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 11 MAY 2002 0.16 27.12 56.34 3:47.33
5 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:47.95 2.18 q
COLBERT Freya 08 MAR 2004 0.72 28.02 57.24 57.24
RUSSELL Emma 27 DEC 2003 0.49 27.61 57.72 1:54.96
DAVIS Evelyn 18 MAY 2004 0.63 27.64 56.95 2:51.91
VAN SELM Tamryn 27 JAN 2004 0.38 27.04 56.04 3:47.95
6 5 ESP SPAIN 3:48.69 292 R
DOMENECH COMAS Txell 29 JUL 2002 0.76 28.07 57.79 57.79
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho 03 JUN 2003 0.36 27.60 56.91 1:54.70
LANZA MALLA Carla 11 JAN 2003 0.40 27.46 57.60 2:52.30
WEILER SASTRE Carmen 25 OCT 2004 0.30 26.94 56.39 3:48.69
7 4 SWE SWEDEN 3:50.27 450 R
ASTEDT Sofia 01 JAN 2003 0.79 27.99 58.35 58.35
ROENNINGDAL Emilia 30 JUL 2002 0.28 27.34 57.17 1:55.52
JERNSTEDT Edith 09 JAN 2002 0.18 27.10 57.35 2:52.87
FORSS Trine 19 MAY 2003 0.23 26.78 57.40 3:50.27
8 7 ROU ROMANIA 3:55.93 10.16
RATIU Maysa 04 JUL 2003 0.68 27.80 57.21 57.21
COSTEA Bianca 26 JAN 2005 0.39 27.97 57.93 1:55.14
DASCAL Ana-lulia 12 SEP 2002 0.60 28.68 1:00.24 2:55.38
GADEA Gabriela loana 08 NOV 2002 0.34 28.39 1:00.55 3:55.93
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:10
Heat 2 of 2
1 2 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:48.33 q
POTOCKA Tamara 15 AUG 2002 0.67 27.35 57.06 57.06
KUPCOVA Sabina 28 FEB 2003 0.51 27.88 57.64 1:54.70
RIPKOVA Zora 14 JUL 2002 0.36 27.13 56.80 2:51.50
CIBULKOVA Martina 10 NOV 2003 0.32 27.21 56.83 3:48.33
2 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:48.44 0.1 q
SZOKE Zita 16 JUL 2003 0.70 27.11 57.14 57.14
SAFRANKO Sara 27 APR 2003 0.56 27.53 57.97 1:55.11
HATHAZI Dora 16 DEC 2003 0.47 27.54 56.95 2:52.06
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY
SURNAME & NAME

FABIAN Fanni

3 7 BEL BELGIUM
VANDENBUSSCHE Indra
VAN BRABANDT Zita
VANOTTERDIJK Roos
RAVELINGIEN Lana

4 1 POR PORTUGAL
SOUSA Ana
MARTINS Francisca Soares
REBELO Camila Rodrigues
ANDRE Leticia Maia

5 6 FIN FINLAND
PENTTI Mia
SILVENNOINEN Sini
LUOTO Rebekka
KALLIO Anniina

6 5 CRO CROATIA
KOMIC Dora
JEREBIC Lorena
LONCAREVIC Paula
HERCEG Ana

7 8 TUR TURKEY
OEZDOYURAN Leyla
TACYILDIZ Defne
OZKAN Aleyna
BABACAN Doga

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 ISR ISRAEL

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:15

BORN

30 OCT 2002

30 JAN 2002
26 JUN 2003
07 JAN 2005
25 MAR 2003

28 SEP 2002
27 JUN 2003
03 FEB 2003
11 DEC 2002

07 JAN 2002
22 JAN 2002
21 NOV 2003
02 MAY 2002

11 APR 2002
20 MAR 2002
24 APR 2004
19 AUG 2003

30 JAN 2002
05 FEB 2003
01 FEB 2002
20 JAN 2003

R.T.

0.51

0.76
0.41
0.31
0.52

0.67
0.45
0.37
0.13

0.69
0.34
0.38
0.29

0.68
0.36
0.54
0.41

0.79
0.14
0.17
0.25

26.92

2717
27.58
27.29
27.26

27.86
28.23
29.20
27.94

28.37
27.50
27.57
27.34

27.92
28.30
28.19
28.38

28.63
30.31
28.44
29.93

56.38

56.58
57.63
57.51
56.74

57.34
58.61
1:00.67
58.01

1:00.31
58.45
58.77
57.24

57.98
58.90
59.29
58.67

59.56
1:02.88
59.61
1:01.79

TIME

3:48.44
3:48.46
56.58
1:54.21
2:51.72
3:48.46
3:54.63
57.34
1:55.95
2:56.62
3:54.63
3:54.77
1:00.31
1:58.76
2:57.53
3:54.77
3:54.84
57.98
1:56.88
2:56.17
3:54.84
4:03.84
59.56
2:02.44
3:02.05
4:03.84

GAP FINA
PTS

6.30

6.51

15.51

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
_—
€european SWIMM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY RT. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 10
03 JUL 2019 - 11:47 4 x 100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
WR 3:30.05 25.73 54.03 AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 2018
wJ 3:36.19 26.18 53.63 CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 3:31.72 26.10 53.61 NETHERLANDS NED Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 2009
EJ 3:39.91 TARGET TIME
CR 3:42.19 RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 09 JUL 2014
1 1 2 RUS RUSSIA 3:45.77 q
NEVMOVENKO Polina 17 JUN 2002 0.70 27.34 56.83 56.83
VASKINA Daria 10 OCT 2002 0.19 26.93 56.58 1:53.41
BYKOVA Aleksandra 20 MAR 2003 0.35 27.14 57.03 2:50.44
NIKONOVA Ekaterina 25 APR 2003 0.21 26.30 55.33 3:45.77
2 1 8 GER GERMANY 3:45.78 0.01 q
VOGELMANN Zoe 21 SEP 2003 0.72 27.06 56.16 56.16
KLEYBOLDT Rosalie 11 JAN 2003 0.39 27.19 56.23 1:52.39
KROLL Jasmin 03 JUL 2003 0.51 27.34 57.91 2:50.30
RIEDEMANN Lena 21 JUN 2002 0.29 26.34 55.48 3:45.78
3 1 3 FRA FRANCE 3:45.79 0.02 q
TESSARIOL Lucile 06 JAN 2004 0.69 27.64 56.71 56.71
LE BRIS Clara 29 JUL 2003 0.29 27.10 57.03 1:53.74
NOWACZYK Lison 27 JAN 2003 0.29 26.78 55.95 2:49.69
PINSOLLE Celia 20 DEC 2003 0.24 26.94 56.10 3:45.79
4 1 1 ITA ITALY 3:47.33 1.56 q
CENCI Martina 30 OCT 2002 0.75 28.06 57.27 57.27
MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr 06 MAR 2002 0.23 27.02 56.77 1:54.04
MELE Elisa 20 MAR 2002 0.42 27.09 56.95 2:50.99
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 11 MAY 2002 0.16 27.12 56.34 3:47.33
5 1 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:47.95 2.18 q
COLBERT Freya 08 MAR 2004 0.72 28.02 57.24 57.24
RUSSELL Emma 27 DEC 2003 0.49 27.61 57.72 1:54.96
DAVIS Evelyn 18 MAY 2004 0.63 27.64 56.95 2:51.91
VAN SELM Tamryn 27 JAN 2004 0.38 27.04 56.04 3:47.95
6 2 2 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:48.33 2.56 q
POTOCKA Tamara 15 AUG 2002 0.67 27.35 57.06 57.06
KUPCOVA Sabina 28 FEB 2003 0.51 27.88 57.64 1:54.70
RIPKOVA Zora 14 JUL 2002 0.36 27.13 56.80 2:51.50
CIBULKOVA Martina 10 NOV 2003 0.32 27.21 56.83 3:48.33
7 2 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:48.44 2,67 q
SZOKE Zita 16 JUL 2003 0.70 27.11 57.14 57.14
SAFRANKO Sara 27 APR 2003 0.56 27.53 57.97 1:55.11
HATHAZI Dora 16 DEC 2003 0.47 27.54 56.95 2:52.06
FABIAN Fanni 30 OCT 2002 0.51 26.92 56.38 3:48.44
8 2 7 BEL BELGIUM 3:48.46 2.69 q
VANDENBUSSCHE Indra 30 JAN 2002 0.76 27.17 56.58 56.58
VAN BRABANDT Zita 26 JUN 2003 0.41 27.58 57.63 1:54.21
VANOTTERDIJK Roos 07 JAN 2005 0.31 27.29 57.51 2:51.72
RAVELINGIEN Lana 25 MAR 2003 0.52 27.26 56.74 3:48.46
9 1 5 ESP SPAIN 3:48.69 2,92 R
DOMENECH COMAS Txell 29 JUL 2002 0.76 28.07 57.79 57.79
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho 03 JUN 2003 0.36 27.60 56.91 1:54.70
LANZA MALLA Carla 11 JAN 2003 0.40 27.46 57.60 2:52.30
WEILER SASTRE Carmen 25 OCT 2004 0.30 26.94 56.39 3:48.69
10 1 4 SWE SWEDEN 3:50.27 4.50 R
ASTEDT Sofia 01 JAN 2003 0.79 27.99 58.35 58.35
ROENNINGDAL Emilia 30 JUL 2002 0.28 27.34 57.17 1:55.52
JERNSTEDT Edith 09 JAN 2002 0.18 27.10 57.35 2:52.87
FORSS Trine 19 MAY 2003 0.23 26.78 57.40 3:50.27
11 2 1 POR PORTUGAL 3:54.63 8.86
SOUSA Ana 28 SEP 2002 0.67 27.86 57.34 57.34
MARTINS Francisca Soares 27 JUN 2003 0.45 28.23 58.61 1:55.95
REBELO Camila Rodrigues 03 FEB 2003 0.37 29.20 1:00.67 2:56.62
ANDRE Leticia Maia 11 DEC 2002 0.13 27.94 58.01 3:54.63
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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RANK HEAT LANE

12 2
13 2
14 1
15 2

6

8

NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

FIN FINLAND

PENTTI Mia

SILVENNOINEN Sini

LUOTO Rebekka
KALLIO Anniina

CRO CROATIA

KOMIC Dora
JEREBIC Lorena

LONCAREVIC Paula

HERCEG Ana

ROU ROMANIA

RATIU Maysa
COSTEA Bianca
DASCAL Ana-lulia
GADEA Gabriela loana

TUR TURKEY

OEZDOYURAN Leyla

TACYILDIZ Defne
OZKAN Aleyna
BABACAN Doga

NOT CLASSIFIED

2

4

ISR ISRAEL

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:15

BORN

07 JAN 2002
22 JAN 2002
21 NOV 2003
02 MAY 2002

11 APR 2002
20 MAR 2002
24 APR 2004
19 AUG 2003

04 JUL 2003
26 JAN 2005
12 SEP 2002
08 NOV 2002

30 JAN 2002
05 FEB 2003
01 FEB 2002
20 JAN 2003

R.T.

0.69
0.34
0.38
0.29

0.68
0.36
0.54
0.41

0.68
0.39
0.60
0.34

0.79
0.14
0.17
0.25

28.37
27.50
27.57
27.34

27.92
28.30
28.19
28.38

27.80
27.97
28.68
28.39

28.63
30.31
28.44
29.93

1:00.31
58.45
58.77
57.24

57.98
58.90
59.29
58.67

57.21
57.93
1:00.24
1:00.55

59.56
1:02.88
59.61
1:01.79

TIME

3:54.77
1:00.31
1:58.76
2:57.53
3:54.77

3:54.84

57.98
1:56.88
2:56.17
3:54.84

3:55.93

57.21
1:55.14
2:55.38
3:55.93

4:03.84

59.56
2:02.44
3:02.05
4:03.84

DNS

GAP FINA

10.16

18.07

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
_—
curopean SWIMMING
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 11
03 JUL 2019 - 12:01 4 x 100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
WR 3:08.24 23.31 47.51 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 2008
wJ 3:16.96 TARGET TIME
ER 3:08.32 23.39 47.91 FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 2008
EJ 3:16.58 TARGET TIME
CR 3:16.58 ITALY ITA Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 2009
Heat 1 of 2
1 7 POL POLAND 3:20.87 q
KAROLCZAK Jan 02 FEB 2001 0.25 24.16 50.16 50.16
JEMIELITA Oskar 14 FEB 2001 0.35 23.58 50.73 1:40.89
PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 JUL 2001 0.25 24.24 50.37 2:31.26
ORLICZ Filip 04 APR 2002 0.25 23.22 49.61 3:20.87
2 3 ITA ITALY 3:21.92 1.05 q
NICETTO Stefano 09 SEP 2001 0.19 23.98 50.25 50.25
NICOTRA Mario 19 NOV 2002 0.24 24.07 50.47 1:40.72
CARRARO Giovanni 20 NOV 2002 0.19 23.56 50.73 2:31.45
CASERTA Giovanni 17 JAN 2002 0.19 23.89 50.47 3:21.92
3 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:22.60 1.73 q
GOODBURN Archie 26 JUN 2001 0.62 24.93 50.82 50.82
MILDRED Edward 10 APR 2003 0.48 2367 49.97 1:40.79
METCALF Adam 15 DEC 2001 0.62 24.44 52.02 2:32.81
WHITTLE Jacob 25 SEP 2004 0.62 24.16 49.79 3:22.60
4 2 FRA FRANCE 3:23.14 227 q
TAYLAN Noyan 24 JAN 2002 0.36 24.22 50.91 50.91
HUGEL Joakim 08 JUL 2001 0.41 24.32 51.07 1:41.98
GODEFROID Louis 12 OCT 2001 0.36 24.08 50.81 2:32.79
BEROL Julien 09 SEP 2001 0.36 24.21 50.35 3:23.14
5 5 ISR ISRAEL 3:23.44 257 q
COHEN GROUMI Gal 22 APR 2002 0.64 24.44 51.92 51.92
COHEN Eli 09 SEP 2001 0.00 22.71 49.38 1:41.30
POLONSKY Ron 28 MAR 2001 0.38 24.91 51.57 2:32.87
SMIRNOV Michael 10 AUG 2001 0.36 23.90 50.57 3:23.44
6 4  TUR TURKEY 3:25.40 4.53
UNLU Baturalp 09 JUL 2002 0.14 24.90 50.83 50.83
GUELSEN Bora 25 JUN 2003 0.12 24.26 51.21 1:42.04
DEMIRBAS Ekin 31 AUG 2002 0.14 24.32 52.12 2:34.16
DUEGEN Meliksah 18 FEB 2002 0.14 24.20 51.24 3:25.40
7 1 SRB SERBIA 3:25.95 5.08
PETKOVIC Andrija 22 DEC 2001 0.43 24.56 51.48 51.48
DOBRIC Aleksa 22 AUG 2001 0.16 23.88 50.73 1:42.21
DJOKOVIC Uros 16 JUL 2001 0.43 24.52 51.12 2:33.33
URBANEK Dejan 22 AUG 2001 0.43 24.74 52.62 3:25.95
8 8 CRO CROATIA 3:26.55 5.68
VUKICEVIC Robert 24 JUL 2002 0.23 24.54 51.19 51.19
SERDAREVIC Lovro 22 SEP 2003 0.15 23.71 51.26 1:42.45
BRASSARD Michel 01 JUL 2002 0.23 24.77 52.46 2:34.91
SURKOVIC Mario 19 APR 2003 0.23 24.53 51.64 3:26.55

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:25

Heat 2 of 2
1 1 RUS RUSSIA 3:21.11 q
PAVLOV Egor 08 SEP 2001 0.64 24.49 50.03 50.03
SHCHEGOLEYV Aleksandr 06 APR 2002 0.23 23.97 49.55 1:39.58
KUKUSHKIN Vasilii 15 JAN 2002 0.29 23.70 50.30 2:29.88
FEDKIN Aleksei 19 APR 2002 0.59 23.91 51.23 3:21.11
2 8 GER GERMANY 3:22.38 1.27 q
MIROSLAW Rafael 25 MAR 2001 0.68 24.33 49.78 49.78
DRAMM Louis 15 JAN 2002 0.42 23.97 50.91 1:40.69
ERBES David 25 NOV 2001 0.30 2353 50.74 2:31.43
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Report Created 06 JUL 2019 at 08:24

H

QW9 PECy,

& 4 ok,
S % L 48 * DIRECTORATE
3 0L ¢ AR son % *;,4’ e
— ~ & PROJECTS
B W ~T o L~ ¥ b g



RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
SCHUBERT Georg 09 MAR 2001 0.66 24.47 50.95 3:22.38

3 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:22.58 1.47
HANSON Robin 02 APR 2001 0.61 23.80 49.78 49.78
PERSSON Elias 06 JUL 2002 0.37 23.77 50.40 1:40.18
RYDAHL Johan 03 MAY 2001 0.42 24.53 51.39 2:31.57
FISCHER Daniel 27 MAR 2002 0.23 24.01 51.01 3:22.58

4 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:24.00 2.89
SZABADOS Bence 29 SEP 2001 0.65 24.60 51.61 51.61
ULRICH Botond 18 MAY 2001 0.47 23.88 50.40 1:42.01
MATRAI Roland 01 JAN 2001 0.46 24.74 51.85 2:33.86
PAP Balint 01 JAN 2001 0.23 23.24 50.14 3:24.00

5 5 GRE GREECE 3:24.12 3.01
BILAS Stergios-Marios 21 NOV 2001 0.69 24.45 51.12 51.12
ZOUMPOULOGLOU Dimitrios 21 MAR 2002 0.11 23.89 50.67 1:41.79
ANDREOPQOULOS Theodoros 10 FEB 2002 0.52 24.20 51.13 2:32.92
STAMOU Konstantinos-Emma 10 JUL 2003 0.15 24.02 51.20 3:24.12

6 3 LTU LITHUANIA 3:24.60 3.49
KEBLYS Jokubas 18 JUL 2002 0.73 24.58 51.04 51.04
GRIGAITIS Erikas 21 DEC 2002 0.25 24.32 51.06 1:42.10
SMAILYS Titas 03 JUN 2001 0.24 24.38 50.75 2:32.85
PAVLIDI Arijus 08 APR 2002 0.48 24.57 51.75 3:24.60

7 4 BUL BULGARIA 3:24.64 3.53
YANCHEYV Yordan 30 AUG 2001 0.66 25.00 52.04 52.04
LEVTEROQV Kaloyan 08 FEB 2003 0.26 23.87 49.96 1:42.00
BANCHEV Pavel 07 FEB 2002 0.29 24.60 51.82 2:33.82
MILADINQV Josif 23 JUN 2003 0.48 23.90 50.82 3:24.64

8 6 SUlI SWITZERLAND 3:29.45 8.34
RUSCH Quirin 13 JAN 2003 0.71 24.85 51.94 51.94
ALLEGRINI Mael 22 FEB 2001 0.06 24.32 52.05 1:43.99
PRONGUE Tanguy Francois 11 FEB 2001 0.17 24.89 52.63 2:36.62
FLURY Louis 08 JAN 2001 0.36 24.72 52.83 3:29.45

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:30
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N
_—
€uropean SWIMM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 11
03 JUL 2019 - 12:01 4 x 100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
WR 3:08.24 23.31 47.51 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 2008
wJ 3:16.96 TARGET TIME
ER 3:08.32 23.39 47.91 FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 2008
EJ 3:16.58 TARGET TIME
CR 3:16.58 ITALY ITA Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 2009
1 1 7 POL POLAND 3:20.87 q
KAROLCZAK Jan 02 FEB 2001 0.25 24.16 50.16 50.16
JEMIELITA Oskar 14 FEB 2001 0.35 23.58 50.73 1:40.89
PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 JUL 2001 0.25 24.24 50.37 2:31.26
ORLICZ Filip 04 APR 2002 0.25 2322 49.61 3:20.87
2 2 1 RUS RUSSIA 3:21.11 0.24 q
PAVLOV Egor 08 SEP 2001 0.64 24.49 50.03 50.03
SHCHEGOLEYV Aleksandr 06 APR 2002 0.23 23.97 49.55 1:39.58
KUKUSHKIN Vasilii 15 JAN 2002 0.29 23.70 50.30 2:29.88
FEDKIN Aleksei 19 APR 2002 0.59 23.91 51.23 3:21.11
3 1 3 ITA ITALY 3:21.92 1.05 q
NICETTO Stefano 09 SEP 2001 0.19 23.98 50.25 50.25
NICOTRA Mario 19 NOV 2002 0.24 24.07 50.47 1:40.72
CARRARQO Giovanni 20 NOV 2002 0.19 23.56 50.73 2:31.45
CASERTA Giovanni 17 JAN 2002 0.19 23.89 50.47 3:21.92
4 2 8 GER GERMANY 3:22.38 1.51 q
MIROSLAW Rafael 25 MAR 2001 0.68 24.33 49.78 49.78
DRAMM Louis 15 JAN 2002 0.42 23.97 50.91 1:40.69
ERBES David 25 NOV 2001 0.30 23.53 50.74 2:31.43
SCHUBERT Georg 09 MAR 2001 0.66 24.47 50.95 3:22.38
5 2 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:22.58 1.71 q
HANSON Robin 02 APR 2001 0.61 23.80 49.78 49.78
PERSSON Elias 06 JUL 2002 0.37 23.77 50.40 1:40.18
RYDAHL Johan 03 MAY 2001 0.42 24.53 51.39 2:31.57
FISCHER Daniel 27 MAR 2002 0.23 24.01 51.01 3:22.58
6 1 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:22.60 1.73 q
GOODBURN Archie 26 JUN 2001 0.62 24.93 50.82 50.82
MILDRED Edward 10 APR 2003 0.48 23.67 49.97 1:40.79
METCALF Adam 15 DEC 2001 0.62 24.44 52.02 2:32.81
WHITTLE Jacob 25 SEP 2004 0.62 24.16 49.79 3:22.60
7 1 2 FRA FRANCE 3:23.14 227 q
TAYLAN Noyan 24 JAN 2002 0.36 24.22 50.91 50.91
HUGEL Joakim 08 JUL 2001 0.41 24.32 51.07 1:41.98
GODEFROID Louis 12 OCT 2001 0.36 24.08 50.81 2:32.79
BEROL Julien 09 SEP 2001 0.36 24.21 50.35 3:23.14
8 1 5 ISR ISRAEL 3:23.44 257 q
COHEN GROUMI Gal 22 APR 2002 0.64 24.44 51.92 51.92
COHEN Eli 09 SEP 2001 0.00 22.71 49.38 1:41.30
POLONSKY Ron 28 MAR 2001 0.38 24.91 51.57 2:32.87
SMIRNOV Michael 10 AUG 2001 0.36 23.90 50.57 3:23.44
9 2 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:24.00 3.13 R
SZABADOS Bence 29 SEP 2001 0.65 24.60 51.61 51.61
ULRICH Botond 18 MAY 2001 0.47 23.88 50.40 1:42.01
MATRAI Roland 01 JAN 2001 0.46 24.74 51.85 2:33.86
PAP Balint 01 JAN 2001 0.23 23.24 50.14 3:24.00
10 2 5 GRE GREECE 3:24.12 3.25 R
BILAS Stergios-Marios 21 NOV 2001 0.69 24.45 51.12 51.12
ZOUMPOULOGLOU Dimitrios 21 MAR 2002 0.11 23.89 50.67 1:41.79
ANDREOPQULOS Theodoros 10 FEB 2002 0.52 24.20 51.13 2:32.92
STAMOU Konstantinos-Emma 10 JUL 2003 0.15 24.02 51.20 3:24.12
11 2 3 LTU LITHUANIA 3:24.60 3.73
KEBLYS Jokubas 18 JUL 2002 0.73 24.58 51.04 51.04
GRIGAITIS Erikas 21 DEC 2002 0.25 24.32 51.06 1:42.10
SMAILYS Titas 03 JUN 2001 0.24 24.38 50.75 2:32.85
PAVLIDI Arijus 08 APR 2002 0.48 24.57 51.75 3:24.60
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RANK HEAT LANE

12 2 4
13 1 4
14 1 1
15 1 8
16 2 6

NOC RELAY
SURNAME & NAME

BUL BULGARIA
YANCHEYV Yordan
LEVTEROV Kaloyan
BANCHEV Pavel
MILADINQV Josif

TUR TURKEY
UNLU Baturalp
GUELSEN Bora
DEMIRBAS Ekin
DUEGEN Meliksah

SRB SERBIA
PETKOVIC Andrija
DOBRIC Aleksa
DJOKOVIC Uros
URBANEK Dejan

CRO CROATIA
VUKICEVIC Robert
SERDAREVIC Lovro
BRASSARD Michel
SURKOVIC Mario

SUI SWITZERLAND
RUSCH Quirin
ALLEGRINI Mael

PRONGUE Tanguy Francois

FLURY Louis

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:30

R.T.
BORN

30 AUG 2001 0.66
08 FEB 2003 0.26
07 FEB 2002 0.29
23 JUN 2003 0.48
09 JUL 2002 0.14
25 JUN 2003 0.12
31 AUG 2002 0.14
18 FEB 2002 0.14
22 DEC 2001 0.43
22 AUG 2001 0.16
16 JUL 2001 0.43
22 AUG 2001 0.43
24 JUL 2002 0.23
22 SEP 2003 0.15
01 JUL 2002 0.23
19 APR 2003 0.23
13 JAN 2003 0.71
22 FEB 2001 0.06
11 FEB 2001 0.17
08 JAN 2001 0.36

25.00
23.87
24.60
23.90

24.90
24.26
24.32
24.20

24.56
23.88
24.52
24.74

24.54
23.71
24.77
24.53

24.85
24.32
24.89
24.72

52.04
49.96
51.82
50.82

50.83
51.21
52.12
51.24

51.48
50.73
51.12
52.62

51.19
51.26
52.46
51.64

51.94
52.05
52.63
52.83

TIME

3:24.64
52.04
1:42.00
2:33.82
3:24.64
3:25.40
50.83
1:42.04
2:34.16
3:25.40
3:25.95
51.48
1:42.21
2:33.33
3:25.95
3:26.55
51.19
1:42.45
2:34.91
3:26.55
3:29.45
51.94
1:43.99
2:36.62
3:29.45

GAP FINA

PTS
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

€european SW'MM'NG
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
Event 24
03 JUL 2019 - 19:45 800m Freestyle - Women
WR 8:04.79 57.98 1:59.42 4:01.98 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 2016
wJ 8:11.00 59.44 2:01.48 4:05.70 LEDECKY Katie USA Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 2014
ER 8:14.10 59.37 2:01.32 4:05.72 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 2008
EJ 8:22.01 1:00.39 2:03.14 4.09.86 KESELY Ajna HUN Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR 8:30.43 KESELY Ajna HUN Helsinki (FIN) 04 JUL 2018
Heat 3 of 3
1 4 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 8:29.19 CR
29.64(5) 1:01.17(4) 1:32.94(2) 2:04.81(1) 2:36.66(1) 3:08.69(1) 3:40.80(1) 4:13.09(1)
31.53 31.77 31.87 31.85 32.03 32.11 32.29
4:45.24(1) 5:17.53(1) 5:49.70(1) 6:22.01(1) 6:53.95(1) 7:26.71(1) 7:58.41(1)
32.15 32.29 32.17 32.31 31.94 32.76 31.70 30.78
2 6  BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.66 8:34.56 5.37
29.53(4) 1:00.97(2) 1:32.96(3) 2:04.99(2) 2:37.02(2) 3:09.35(2) 3:41.53(2) 4:13.85(2)
31.44 31.99 32.03 32.03 32.33 32.18 32.32
4:46.12(2) 5:18.63(2) 5:51.00(2) 6:23.71(2) 6:56.87(2) 7:29.66(2) 8:02.50(2)
3227 3251 32.37 32.71 33.16 32.79 32.84 32.06
3 3  KURTSEVA Yana RUS 07 OCT 2002 0.74 8:39.82 10.63
29.31(2) 1:01.10(3) 1:33.27(4) 2:05.25(4) 2:37.44(3) 3:09.77(3) 3:42.49(3) 4:15.20(3)
31.79 32.17 31.98 32.19 32.33 32.72 32.71
4:48.03(3) 5:21.02(3) 5:54.00(3) 6:27.10(3) 7:00.52(3) 7:34.14(3) 8:07.64(3)
32.83 32.99 32.98 33.10 33.42 33.62 33.50 32.18
4 5  MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 0.74 8:43.54 14.35
30.73(8) 1:03.31(8) 1:36.08(8) 2:09.15(7) 2:42.00(7) 3:15.25(7) 3:48.18(7) 4:21.14(6)
32.58 32.77 33.07 32.85 33.25 32.93 32.96
4:53.59(6) 5:26.06(5) 5:58.48(4) 6:31.42(4) 7:04.39(4) 7:37.88(4) 8:11.06(4)
32.45 3247 32.42 32.94 3297 33.49 33.18 32.48
5 1 CLARO MARTINEZ Maria ESP 15 JAN 2002 0.71 8:46.47 17.28
29.52(3) 1:01.51(5) 1:33.95(5) 2:06.62(5) 2:39.89(5) 3:12.86(5) 3:46.13(5) 4:19.50(5)
31.99 32.44 32.67 3327 32.97 3327 33.37
4:52.69(5) 5:26.03(4) 5:59.46(5) 6:33.09(5) 7:06.97(5) 7:40.55(5) 8:14.00(5)
33.19 33.34 33.43 33.63 33.88 33.58 33.45 32.47
6 8 TUNCEL Merve TUR 01 JAN 2005 0.66 8:47.03 17.84
29.71(6) 1:01.95(6) 1:34.61(6) 2:07.74(6) 2:40.85(6) 3:14.24(6) 3:48.02(6) 4:21.50(7)
32.24 32.66 33.13 3311 33.39 3378 33.48
4:54.80(7) 5:28.09(7) 6:01.40(7) 6:34.88(7) 7:08.29(6) 7:41.70(6) 8:14.33(6)
33.30 33.29 33.31 33.48 33.41 33.41 32.63 32.70
7 7  VARULNIKOVA Margarita RUS 01 JUN 2004 0.77 8:51.14 21.95
28.95(1) 1:00.39(1) 1:32.78(1) 2:05.11(3) 2:38.07(4) 3:11.38(4) 3:44.99(4) 4:18.56(4)
31.44 32.39 32.33 32.96 33.31 33.61 33.57
4:52.25(4) 5:26.46(6) 6:00.34(6) 6:34.81(6) 7:08.86(7) 7:43.26(7) 8:17.53(7)
33.69 34.21 33.88 34.47 34.05 34.40 34.27 33.61
8 2  GALKincso HUN 27 AUG 2003 0.68 8:59.97 30.78
29.89(7) 1:02.54(7) 1:35.69(7) 2:09.17(8) 2:42.12(8) 3:15.83(8) 3:49.53(8) 4:23.77(8)
32.65 33.15 33.48 32.95 33.71 33.70 34.24
4:57.73(8) 5:32.17(8) 6:06.91(8) 6:41.53(8) 7:16.62(8) 7:51.31(8) 8:26.58(8)
33.96 34.44 34.74 34.62 35.09 34.69 35.27 33.39
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 19:56
Heat 2 of 3
1 4  TUSEK Dasa SLO 22 OCT 2003 0.81 8:48.91
30.24(5) 1:02.66(3) 1:35.61(3) 2:08.66(3) 2:41.61(3) 3:14.92(3) 3:48.58(3) 4:22.26(3)
3242 32.95 33.05 32.95 33.31 33.66 33.68
4:55.33(2) 5:29.13(3) 6:02.58(2) 6:36.30(1) 7:09.49(1) 7:43.62(1) 8:16.79(1)
33.07 33.80 33.45 33.72 33.19 34.13 33.17 32.12
2 6  WETHERELL Lauren GBR 17 OCT 2002 0.80 8:49.91 1.00
29.52(1) 1:01.36(1) 1:34.28(1) 2:07.21(1) 2:40.60(1) 3:13.91(1) 3:47.54(1) 4:21.12(1)
31.84 32.92 32.93 33.39 33.31 33.63 33.58
4:54.83(1) 5:28.69(1) 6:02.49(1) 6:36.43(2) 7:10.07(2) 7:43.82(2) 8:17.47(2)
33.71 33.86 33.80 33.94 33.64 33.75 33.65 32.44
3 1 DE JONG Imani NED 28 MAY 2002 0.72 8:49.95 1.04
29.66(2) 1:02.34(2) 1:35.02(2) 2:08.14(2) 2:41.15(2) 3:14.60(2) 3:48.02(2) 4:21.69(2)
32.68 32.68 33.12 33.01 33.45 33.42 33.67
4:55.42(3) 5:28.99(2) 6:02.98(3) 6:36.58(3) 7:10.31(3) 7:44.05(3) 8:17.81(3)
33.73 3357 33.99 33.60 3373 33.74 33.76 32.14
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
4 2 BARNIET Lou-Anne FRA 24 OCT 2002 0.72 8:51.74 2.83
30.35(6) 1:02.88(6) 1:35.82(4) 2:09.06(4) 2:42.43(4) 3:16.17(4) 3:50.15(5) 4:24.02(5)
32.53 32.94 33.24 33.37 33.74 33.98 33.87
4:57.77(4) 5:31.25(4) 6:04.81(4) 6:38.83(4) 7:12.24(4) 7:45.87(4) 8:19.25(4)
33.75 33.48 33.56 34.02 33.41 33.63 33.38 32.49
5 8 LEWIS Fleur GBR 03 DEC 2003 0.79 8:55.58 6.67
30.85(7) 1:04.16(9) 1:38.02(8) 2:11.93(8) 2:45.60(8) 3:19.42(8) 3:53.39(8) 4:27.18(8)
33.31 33.86 33.91 33.67 33.82 33.97 33.79
5:00.91(8) 5:34.68(7) 6:08.59(7) 6:42.35(6) 7:16.04(6) 7:49.82(5) 8:23.21(5)
33.73 33.77 33.91 33.76 33.69 33.78 33.39 32.37
6 5 SANDBERG Marlene GER 15 JUL 2002 0.76 8:57.36 8.45
29.97(3) 1:02.77(5) 1:36.01(6) 2:09.22(5) 2:42.67(5) 3:16.38(5) 3:49.97(4) 4:23.84(4)
32.80 33.24 33.21 33.45 33.71 33.59 33.87
4:57.96(5) 5:32.21(5) 6:06.88(5) 6:41.33(5) 7:15.85(5) 7:50.50(6) 8:24.12(6)
34.12 34.25 34.67 34.45 34.52 34.65 33.62 33.24
7 9 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.86 8:58.56 9.65
30.85(7) 1:04.07(8) 1:38.11(9) 2:12.03(9) 2:45.89(9) 3:20.07(9) 3:54.10(9) 4:28.10(9)
33.22 34.04 33.92 33.86 34.18 34.03 34.00
5:02.15(9) 5:36.25(9) 6:10.05(9) 6:44.02(9) 7:17.93(9) 7:52.10(8) 8:25.87(8)
34.05 34.10 33.80 33.97 33.91 34.17 33.77 32.69
8 0 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.82 8:58.78 9.87
30.97(9) 1:04.01(7) 1:37.65(7) 2:11.40(7) 2:45.27(7) 3:18.78(7) 3:53.07(7) 4:26.89(7)
33.04 33.64 33.75 33.87 33.51 34.29 33.82
5:00.81(7) 5:35.03(8) 6:09.43(8) 6:43.41(8) 7:17.86(7) 7:51.52(7) 8:25.41(7)
33.92 34.22 34.40 33.98 34.45 33.66 33.89 33.37
9 3 E HOFLAND Niamh NED 20 FEB 2002 0.66 9:02.07 13.16
30.17(4) 1:02.68(4) 1:35.99(5) 2:09.47(6) 2:43.14(6) 3:16.53(6) 3:50.54(6) 4:24.58(6)
32.51 33.31 33.48 33.67 33.39 34.01 34.04
4:58.71(6) 5:33.58(6) 6:08.00(6) 6:43.02(7) 7:17.86(7) 7:53.27(9) 8:28.13(9)
34.13 34.87 34.42 35.02 34.84 35.41 34.86 33.94
10 7 JASZCZUK Ewa POL 04 AUG 2002 0.86 9:11.54 22.63
31.49(10) 1:04.89(10) 1:38.59(10) 2:13.00(10) 2:47.47(10) 3:22.22(10) 3:57.08(10) 4:31.97(10)
33.40 33.70 34.41 34.47 34.75 34.86 34.89
5:06.86(10) 5:41.87(10) 6:16.98(10) 6:51.87(10) 7:26.96(10) 8:01.98(10) 8:36.74(10)
34.89 35.01 35.11 34.89 35.09 35.02 34.76 34.80
Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 12:53
Heat 1 of 3
1 3 DUJANIC Iva CRO 23 MAR 2003 0.78 9:03.15
31.11(5) 1:04.41(4) 1:38.51(3) 2:12.88(3) 2:47.04(2) 3:21.16(2) 3:55.43(2) 4:29.73(2)
33.30 34.10 34.37 34.16 34.12 34.27 34.30
5:04.13(2) 5:38.33(1) 6:12.69(1) 6:46.93(1) 7:21.45(1) 7:55.77(1) 8:29.79(1)
34.40 34.20 34.36 34.24 34.52 34.32 34.02 33.36
2 1 HANQUET Lucie BEL 11 OCT 2003 0.68 9:05.41 2.26
30.36(1) 1:03.67(1) 1:37.58(1) 2:11.61(1) 2:46.01(1) 3:20.43(1) 3:54.82(1) 4:29.42(1)
33.31 33.91 34.03 34.40 34.42 34.39 34.60
5:04.08(1) 5:38.98(2) 6:13.86(2) 6:48.88(2) 7:23.66(2) 7:58.03(2) 8:32.26(2)
34.66 34.90 34.88 35.02 34.78 34.37 34.23 33.15
3 2 RAMOS Ana Rita POR 25 NOV 2002 0.79 9:08.59 5.44
31.86(6) 1:05.42(6) 1:39.53(6) 2:13.70(6) 2:48.01(4) 3:22.31(4) 3:56.49(4) 4:31.22(4)
33.56 34.11 34.17 34.31 34.30 34.18 34.73
5:05.73(4) 5:40.17(3) 6:14.79(3) 6:49.86(3) 7:24.61(3) 7:59.65(3) 8:34.38(3)
34.51 34.44 34.62 35.07 34.75 35.04 34.73 34.21
4 4 PETERSEN Sofie Theophil DEN 14 APR 2003 0.72 9:10.05 6.90
30.36(1) 1:04.07(2) 1:38.32(2) 2:12.82(2) 2:47.36(3) 3:21.82(3) 3:56.48(3) 4:30.90(3)
33.71 34.25 34.50 34.54 34.46 34.66 34.42
5:05.37(3) 5:40.32(4) 6:15.34(4) 6:50.82(4) 7:25.65(4) 8:00.97(4) 8:35.94(4)
34.47 34.95 35.02 35.48 34.83 35.32 34.97 34.11
5 7 MORTENSEN Michelle DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.71 9:11.98 8.83
31.10(4) 1:04.78(5) 1:39.18(5) 2:13.59(5) 2:48.34(6) 3:23.24(6) 3:58.09(6) 4:33.11(6)
33.68 34.40 34.41 34.75 34.90 34.85 35.02
5:07.90(6) 5:43.32(6) 6:18.32(5) 6:53.86(5) 7:28.60(5) 8:03.85(5) 8:38.12(5)
34.79 35.42 35.00 35.54 34.74 35.25 34.27 33.86
6 5 QUEIROZ Ana Rita POR 18 AUG 2002 0.65 9:14.09 10.94
30.82(3) 1:04.26(3) 1:38.93(4) 2:13.27(4) 2:48.15(5) 3:22.85(5) 3:57.64(5) 4:32.45(5)
33.44 34.67 34.34 34.88 34.70 34.79 34.81
5:07.48(5) 5:43.20(5) 6:18.66(6) 6:54.22(6) 7:29.92(6) 8:04.59(6) 8:38.94(6)
35.03 35.72 35.46 35.56 35.70 34.67 34.35 35.15
7 6 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 0.73 9:20.64 17.49
31.99(7) 1:06.76(7) 1:42.35(7) 2:17.70(7) 2:52.67(7) 3:27.24(7) 4:01.93(7) 4:36.93(7)
34.77 35.59 35.35 34.97 34.57 34.69 35.00
5:12.02(7) 5:47.52(7) 6:22.84(7) 6:58.58(7) 7:34.23(7) 8:10.02(7) 8:45.23(7)
35.09 35.50 35.32 35.74 35.65 35.79 35.21 35.41
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING

€european 3
aquatics KAZAN (RUS) 3 - 7 JULY 2019 KAZAN 2019
Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
Event 24 800m F I W
03 JUL 2019 - 19:45 m Freestyle - Women
WR 8:04.79 57.98 1:59.42 4:01.98 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 2016
wJ 8:11.00 59.44 2:01.48 4:05.70 LEDECKY Katie USA Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 2014
ER 8:14.10 59.37 2:01.32 4:05.72 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 2008
EJ 8:22.01 1:00.39 2:03.14 4.09.86 KESELY Ajna HUN Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR 8:30.43 KESELY Ajna HUN Helsinki (FIN) 04 JUL 2018
1 1 4 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 8:29.19 CR
29.64 1:01.17 1:32.94 2:04.81 2:36.66 3:08.69 3:40.80 4:13.09
31.53 31.77 31.87 31.85 32.03 32.11 32.29
4:45.24 5:17.53 5:49.70 6:22.01 6:53.95 7:26.71 7:58.41
32.15 32.29 32.17 32.31 31.94 32.76 31.70 30.78
2 1 6  BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.66 8:34.56 5.37
29.53 1:00.97 1:32.96 2:04.99 2:37.02 3:09.35 3:41.53 4:13.85
31.44 31.99 32.03 32.03 32.33 32.18 32.32
4:46.12 5:18.63 5:51.00 6:23.71 6:56.87 7:29.66 8:02.50
3227 3251 32.37 32.71 33.16 32.79 32.84 32.06
3 1 3  KURTSEVA Yana RUS 07 OCT 2002 0.74 8:39.82 10.63
29.31 1:01.10 1:33.27 2:05.25 2:37.44 3:09.77 3:42.49 4:15.20
31.79 32.17 31.98 32.19 32.33 32.72 32.71
4:48.03 5:21.02 5:54.00 6:27.10 7:00.52 7:34.14 8:07.64
32.83 32.99 32.98 33.10 33.42 33.62 33.50 32.18
4 1 5  MIHALYVARI FARKAS Viktor HUN 01 JAN 2003 0.74 8:43.54 14.35
30.73 1:03.31 1:36.08 2:09.15 2:42.00 3:15.25 3:48.18 4:21.14
32.58 32.77 33.07 32.85 33.25 32.93 32.96
4:53.59 5:26.06 5:58.48 6:31.42 7:04.39 7:37.88 8:11.06
32.45 3247 32.42 32.94 3297 33.49 3318 32.48
5 1 1 CLARO MARTINEZ Maria ESP 15 JAN 2002 0.71 8:46.47 17.28
29.52 1:01.51 1:33.95 2:06.62 2:39.89 3:12.86 3:46.13 4:19.50
31.99 32.44 32.67 3327 32.97 3327 33.37
4:52.69 5:26.03 5:59.46 6:33.09 7:06.97 7:40.55 8:14.00
33.19 33.34 33.43 33.63 33.88 33.58 33.45 3247
6 1 8 TUNCEL Merve TUR 01 JAN 2005 0.66 8:47.03 17.84
29.71 1:01.95 1:34.61 2:07.74 2:40.85 3:14.24 3:48.02 4:21.50
32.24 32.66 33.13 3311 33.39 33.78 33.48
4:54.80 5:28.09 6:01.40 6:34.88 7:08.29 7:41.70 8:14.33
33.30 33.29 33.31 33.48 3341 33.41 32.63 32.70
7 2 4  TUSEK Dasa SLO 22 OCT 2003 0.81 8:48.91 19.72
30.24 1:02.66 1:35.61 2:08.66 2:41.61 3:14.92 3:48.58 4:22.26
3242 32.95 33.05 32.95 33.31 33.66 33.68
4:55.33 5:29.13 6:02.58 6:36.30 7:09.49 7:43.62 8:16.79
33.07 33.80 33.45 33.72 33.19 34.13 33.17 32.12
8 2 6  WETHERELL Lauren GBR 17 OCT 2002 0.80 8:49.91 20.72
29.52 1:01.36 1:34.28 2:07.21 2:40.60 3:13.91 3:47.54 4:21.12
31.84 32.92 32.93 33.39 33.31 33.63 33.58
4:54.83 5:28.69 6:02.49 6:36.43 7:10.07 7:43.82 8:17.47
33.71 33.86 33.80 33.94 33.64 33.75 33.65 32.44
9 2 1 DE JONG Imani NED 28 MAY 2002 0.72 8:49.95 20.76
29.66 1:02.34 1:35.02 2:08.14 2:41.15 3:14.60 3:48.02 4:21.69
32.68 32.68 33.12 33.01 33.45 3342 33.67
4:55.42 5:28.99 6:02.98 6:36.58 7:10.31 7:44.05 8:17.81
33.73 33.57 33.99 33.60 33.73 33.74 33.76 32.14
10 1 7  VARULNIKOVA Margarita RUS 01 JUN 2004 0.77 8:51.14 21.95
28.95 1:00.39 1:32.78 2:05.11 2:38.07 3:11.38 3:44.99 4:18.56
31.44 32.39 32.33 32.96 33.31 33.61 33.57
4:52.25 5:26.46 6:00.34 6:34.81 7:08.86 7:43.26 8:17.53
33.69 34.21 33.88 34.47 34.05 34.40 34.27 33.61
11 2 2 BARNIET Lou-Anne FRA 24 OCT 2002 0.72 8:51.74 22.55
30.35 1:02.88 1:35.82 2:09.06 2:42.43 3:16.17 3:50.15 4:24.02
32.53 32.94 33.24 33.37 33.74 33.98 33.87
4:57.77 5:31.25 6:04.81 6:38.83 7:12.24 7:45.87 8:19.25
33.75 33.48 33.56 34.02 33.41 33.63 33.38 32.49
12 2 8 LEWIS Fleur GBR 03 DEC 2003 0.79 8:55.58 26.39
30.85 1:04.16 1:38.02 2:11.93 2:45.60 3:19.42 3:53.39 4:27.18
33.31 33.86 33.91 33.67 33.82 33.97 33.79
5:00.91 5:34.68 6:08.59 6:42.35 7:16.04 7:49.82 8:23.21
33.73 33.77 33.91 33.76 33.69 33.78 33.39 32.37
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RANK HEAT LANE

13 2 5
29.97

4:57.96
34.12
14 2 9

30.85

5:02.15

34.05

15 2 0
30.97

5:00.81

33.92

16 1 2
29.89

4:57.73

33.96

17 2 3
30.17

4:58.71

34.13

18 3 3
31.11

5:04.13

34.40

19 3 1
30.36

5:04.08

34.66

20 3 2
31.86

5:05.73

34.51

21 3 4
30.36

5:06.37
34.47
22 2 7

31.49

5:06.86

34.89

23 3 7
31.10

5:07.90
34.79
24 3 5

30.82

5:07.48

35.03

25 3 6
31.99

5:12.02
35.09

SURNAME & NAME

SANDBERG Marlene
1:02.77 1:36.01
32.80 33.24
5:32.21 6:06.88
34.25 34.67
BOSNJAK Klara
1:04.07 1:38.11
33.22 34.04
5:36.25 6:10.05
34.10 33.80
HANCMAN Mojca
1:04.01 1:37.65
33.04 33.64
5:35.03 6:09.43
34.22 34.40
GAL Kincso
1:02.54 1:35.69
32.65 33.15
5:32.17 6:06.91
34.44 34.74
E HOFLAND Niamh
1:02.68 1:35.99
32.51 33.31
5:33.58 6:08.00
34.87 34.42
DUJANIC Iva
1:04.41 1:38.51
33.30 34.10
5:38.33 6:12.69
34.20 34.36
HANQUET Lucie
1:03.67 1:37.58
33.31 33.91
5:38.98 6:13.86
34.90 34.88
RAMOS Ana Rita
1:05.42 1:39.58
33.56 34.11
5:40.17 6:14.79
34.44 34.62
PETERSEN Sofie Theophil
1:04.07 1:38.32
33.71 34.25
5:40.32 6:15.34
34.95 35.02
JASZCZUK Ewa
1:04.89 1:38.59
33.40 33.70
5:41.87 6:16.98
35.01 35.11
MORTENSEN Michelle
1:04.78 1:39.18
33.68 34.40
5:43.32 6:18.32
35.42 35.00
QUEIROZ Ana Rita
1:04.26 1:38.93
33.44 34.67
5:43.20 6:18.66
35.72 35.46
ALKARAMOVA Fatima
1:06.76 1:42.35
34.77 35.59
5:47.52 6:22.84
35.50 35.32

Issued: 03 JUL 2019 at 19:56

NOC

GER

2:09.22
33.21
6:41.33
34.45
CRO
2:12.03
33.92
6:44.02
33.97
SLO
2:11.40
33.75
6:43.41
33.98
HUN
2:09.17
33.48
6:41.53
34.62
NED
2:09.47
33.48
6:43.02
35.02
CRO
2:12.88
34.37
6:46.93
34.24
BEL
2:11.61
34.03
6:48.88
35.02
POR
2:13.70
34.17
6:49.86
35.07
DEN
2:12.82
34.50
6:50.82
35.48
POL
2:13.00
34.41
6:51.87
34.89
DEN
2:13.59
34.41
6:53.86
35.54
POR
2:13.27
34.34
6:54.22
35.56
AZE
2:17.70
35.35
6:58.58
35.74

BORN

15 JUL 2002

2:42.67
33.45
7:15.85

34.52
27 MAY 2004
2:45.89
33.86
7:17.93
33.91
04 JAN 2002
2:45.27
33.87
7:17.86

34.45
27 AUG 2003
2:42.12
32.95
7:16.62
35.09
20 FEB 2002
2:43.14

33.67
7:17.86

34.84

23 MAR 2003
2:47.04
34.16
7:21.45

34.52

11 OCT 2003
2:46.01
34.40
7:23.66
34.78

25 NOV 2002
2:48.01
34.31
7:24.61

34.75

14 APR 2003
2:47.36
34.54
7:25.65

34.83

04 AUG 2002
2:47.47
34.47
7:26.96
35.09

01 JAN 2002
2:48.34
34.75
7:28.60

34.74

18 AUG 2002
2:48.15
34.88
7:29.92

35.70

26 JUN 2002
2:52.67
34.97
7:34.23
35.65

3:16.38
33.71
7:50.50
34.65

3:20.07
34.18
7:52.10
34.17

3:18.78
33.51
7:51.52
33.66

3:15.83
33.71

7:51.31
34.69

3:16.53
33.39
7:53.27
35.41

3:21.16
34.12
7:55.77
34.32

3:20.43
34.42
7:58.03
34.37

3:22.31
34.30

7:59.65
35.04

3:21.82
34.46
8:00.97
36.32

3:22.22
34.75
8:01.98
36.02

3:23.24
34.90
8:03.85
36.25

3:22.85
34.70
8:04.59
34.67

3:27.24
34.57
8:10.02
35.79

R.T.

0.76

3:49.97
33.59
8:24.12
33.62
0.86
3:54.10
34.03
8:25.87
33.77
0.82
3:53.07
34.29
8:25.41
33.89
0.68
3:49.53
33.70
8:26.58
35.27
0.66
3:50.54
34.01
8:28.13
34.86
0.78
3:55.43
34.27
8:29.79
34.02
0.68
3:54.82
34.39
8:32.26
34.23
0.79
3:56.49
34.18
8:34.38
34.73
0.72
3:56.48
34.66
8:35.94
34.97
0.86
3:57.08
34.86
8:36.74
34.76
0.71
3:58.09
34.85
8:38.12
34.27
0.65
3:57.64
34.79
8:38.94
34.35
0.73
4.01.93
34.69
8:45.23
35.21

TIME

8:57.36

4:23.84
33.87

33.24
8:58.56

4:28.10
34.00

32.69
8:58.78

4:26.89
33.82

33.37
8:59.97

4:23.77
34.24

33.39
9:02.07

4:24.58
34.04

33.94
9:03.15

4:29.73
34.30

33.36
9:05.41

4:29.42
34.60

33.15
9:08.59

4:31.22
34.73

34.21
9:10.05

4:30.90
34.42

34.11
9:11.54

4:31.97
34.89

34.80
9:11.98

4:33.11
35.02

33.86
9:14.09

4:32.45
34.81

35.15
9:20.64

4:36.93
35.00

35.41

GAP FINA

28.17

29.37

29.59

30.78

32.88

33.96

36.22

39.40

40.86

42.35

42.79

44.90

51.45

PTS
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